WPROL Race Results - Final results

Chateauroux | 46° 49 18.00" N, 01° 41' 46.00" E
10.06.2017 06:45:00
0ZB2 - Zone B2
658 Members 6297 Pigeons
Yearlings
Pos Loft Town Membernr Bas NNr Dist. Ring nr ArrTime Diff  Velocity Coefficient NPos
1 Van Mechelen Luc Oud-Turnhout 188541-70 30 1 555736 BE6057719-16 12:55:57 -2 1498.1224 0.0159 38
2 Ceulemans Hilde Booischot-Pijpeheide  307902-24 4 2 519213 BE6072286-16 12:3410 0  1487.0062 0.0318 361
3 DePauwDaniel Oud-Turnhout 271975-84 3 1 554248 BE6127142-16 13:00:25 O  1476.3543 0.0476 106
4 VerkoeyenYvo Mol 27147771 7 1 544653 BE6053171-16  12:54:31 0 1473.9606 0.0635 724
5  Menten Ronny Rurmren 199347-12 74 69 520199 BE2115155-16 12:38:02 0 1473.5124 0.0794 58
6 Thys Nick & Roger Hallaar 157910-91 8 2 523106 BE6255562-16 12:41:42 0  1466.5153 0.0953 2
7 Vosters Patrick Turnhout 12177439 18 1 551883 BE6150971-16 13:02:47 -2 1460.8259 0.1112 16
8 VanEynde Rudy Putte 2911396 19 16 514382 BE6166932-16 12:37:39 1 1458.5570 0.1270 15
9  Racing TeamADK Houwaart 308508-48 55 4 512823 BE4129032-16 12:37:23 0  1455.2987 0.1429 94
10  Dockx Danny Oud-Turnhout 270376-37 9 3 555199 BE6058922-16 13:07:03 0  1453.2103 0.1588 89
11 Renders Ivo Geel 20376969 10 2 540367 BE6050554-16 12:57:07 0 1452.1440 0.1747 300
12 Timvers Daniel Hechtel 15234454 21 16 549755 BR2167756-16 13:03:37 0  1452.0095 0.1906 202
13 Cobi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Abert Mol 21046370 31 26 550750 BE6052229-16 13:04:20 0  1451.8893 0.2064 101
14 Schoolmeesters Armand Kermt 20914816 15 5 527236 BE2236779-16 12:4824 0 1450.8420 02223 225
15 Van Eynde Rudy Putte 22911396 8 2 BE6166934-16  12:39:32 1 1450.8092 0.2382 19
16  Vosters Patrick Turnhout 121774-39 4 2 BE6150941-16 13:05:42 -2 1449.6342 0.2541 77
17 Lemmens Jos Heist-op-den-Berg 140392-33 12 4 521634 BE6070170-16 12:45:32 0 1446.8399 0.2700 52
18 Jespers - Vanderwegen Holsbeek 28112418 30 5 508829 BE2049086-16 12:36:54 -1 1445.9409 02859 112
19 Van Eynde Rudy Putte 22911396 5 3 BE6166963-16  12:40:52 1 14453737 0.3017 32
20 Vervoort Dirk Heist-op-den-Berg 17857494 19 4 519669 BE6198740-16 12:44:45 0  1444.5281 0.3176 4
21 Van Avondt Danny & Nick Wespelaar 139786-09 23 4 507944 BE2049880-16 12:36:50 0  1443.7063 0.3335 2
22 Van Avondt Danny & Nick Wespelaar 139786-09 15 2 BE2049864-16 12:36:55 0 1443.3644 0.3494 27
23 Steenbergen Stefan Herk-de-Stad 308178-09 33 4 521681 BE2182420-16 12:46:28 0  1443.2340 0.3653 275
24 Van Aerschot René Rillaar 192622-77 14 11 517284 BE2043321-16 12:43:30 0  1442.9121 0.3811 108
25  Lens Jues Putte 187756-61 5 2 515365 BE6177202-16 12:42:22 0 14421183 0.3970 66
26 Vande Schans Larrbert Harront-Achel 29153146 11 3 565073 BE2192876-16 13:16:54 1 1441.8254 04129 658
27  Van Avondt Danny & Nick Wespelaar 139786-09 6 3 BE2050722-16 12:37:25 0 1441.3166 0.4288 33
28  Van Thillo Willy Beerse 116304-01 13 5 550523 BE6116412-16 13:07:04 0  1440.9082 0.4447 129
29  Poels Maarten Herk-de-Stad 308770-19 16 4 526548 BE2183374-16 12:50:26 0  1440.8866 0.4605 54
30 VanOeckelBart & Nance Oud-Turnhout 301170-82 113 13 556147 BE2146310-16 13:11:01 0 1440.7331 0.4764 39
31 Vercaigne Marcel Retie 184966-84 2 1 554412 BE6126060-16 13:09:53 -8  1440.4490 0.4923 456
32 VanEyndeRudy Putte 22911396 1 4 BE6166948-16  12:42:07 1 14403147 0.5082 142
33 Van Avondt Danny & Nick Wespelaar 139786-09 5 4 BE2050786-16 12:37:43 0  1440.0907 0.5241 4
34 Van Avondt Danny & Nick Wespelaar 139786-09 2 5 BE2050773-16 12:37:47 0 1439.8186 0.539 78
35 Cloetens Dirk Rotselaar 169453-91 3 2 508264 BE2062834-16 12:38:01 0 1439.7734 0.5558 164
36 Jamer Paul Rumren 3021549 26 18 520232 BE2114876-16 12:46:20 0  1439.7565 0.5717 74
37 Derwa-Luxem Herent 176664-27 8 2 506094 BE2060047-16 12:36:33 0  1439.6075 0.5876 40
38 VanMechelenLuc Oud-Turnhout 188541-70 17 2 BEA057872-16 13:11:03 -2 1439.5255 0.6035 62
39 VanOeckel Bart & Nance Oud-Turnhout 301170-82 33 2 BE6056201-16  13:11:21 0 1439.4901 0.6193 45
40 Derwa - Luxem Herent 176664-27 8 2 BE20600%4-16 12:36:47 0  1438.6526 0.6352 250
41 Vervoort Dirk Heist-op-den-Berg 178574-94 11 2 BE6198704-16 12:46:26 0  1437.8004 0.6511 132
42 Thys Nick & Roger Hallaar 157910-91 6 2 BE6255577-16 12:4857 0 1437.3018 0.6670 181
43 Van Ronpaey Karlo Sint-Truiden 193659-47 63 20 514897 BE2206124-16 12:43:18 -1 1437.0489 06829 222
44 Morette Frank Diest 28128380 10 10 523470 BE2079393-16 12:49:25 1 1436.4010 0.6987 136
45  Van Oeckel Bart & Nance Oud-Turnhout 301170-82 93 3 BE6056497-16  13:12:21 0 1435.7738 0.7146 53
46 Schoonejans Johan Vossem 308768-17 15 4 492945 BE2062338-16 12:2824 0 1435.4834 0.7305 83
47 Jonckers Johny & Magda Driestinter 12134696 25 16 510210 BE2074083-16 12:40:38 0  1434.6518 0.7464 161
48  Van Horenbeeck Leo Wijgrreal (Bt.) 18729484 11 5 506613 BE2053047-16 12:38:14 0 1434.2163 0.7623 447
49  Saatdiizen Saban Tessenderlo 291731-52 9 8 534102 BE21563%-16 12:57:26 0 1434.0875 0.7781 50
50 Saatdizen Saban Tessenderlo 291731-52 3 2 BE2156372-16 12:57:29 0 1433.8950 0.7940 133
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Huysmans Gert

Lemens Jos

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Poels Maarten
Berckmoes Eric

Mathues - Pittonmvils

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Menten Ronny

Mertens Walter

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Sterckx René

Van Mechelen Luc

Van Mechelen Luc
Tournele Davy
Vandenplas Joseph

Lens Jules

Vanhoucke Ivan
Janssens Richard
Hasendonckx Maurits
Buvens Roger

Lens Roger

Hok Srits Steve

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Jamar Paul

Hok Mitis

Menten Ronny

Vosters Patrick

Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Vanwinkel Jozef
Verhestraeten Sylvain
Vosters Patrick

Broeckx Niels
Schoonejans Johan
Vandoninck Michiel
Wijns Boni & Zoon
Pauwels Etienne
Tournele Davy

Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Dockx Danny

Vosters Patrick

Van Oeckel Jan

Hayen Georges & Luc
Verreckt - Rutten - Deplae
Racing TeamADK

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Rooy René & Kristel
Bosmans -Leekens
Buvens Roger

Schuer Georges

Conbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Abert

Martens Bart
Van Mechelen Luc
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance

Van Gestel Paulen Jan en Jef

De Pauw Daniel
Poels Maarten

Van Aerschot René
Everaerts Etienne

Balen
Heist-op-den-Berg
Oud-Turnhout
Herk-de-Stad
Lile
Hoegaarden
Oud-Turnhout
Rurrren

Mol
Oud-Turnhout
Begijnendijk
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Rummen
Neerijse
Putte
Halle-Booienhoven
Langdorp
Bouwel
Loksbergen
Koersel
Rotselaar
Oud-Turnhout
Rummen
Langdorp
Rummen
Turnhout
Wespelaar
Tiett (Bt.)
Herentals
Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Vossem
Meerhout
Langdorp
Kernt
Rurmmen
Wespelaar
Oud-Turnhout
Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Gorsem
Tessenderlo
Houwaart
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Vorselaar
Beverlo
Loksbergen
Oostham

Mol

Stevoort
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Retie
Oud-Turnhout
Herk-de-Stad
Rilaar
Koersel

222589-71
140392-33
301170-82
308770-19
271868-74
282478-14
301170-82
199347-12
129545-50
301170-82
107890-26
188541-70
188541-70
280790-72
139851-74
187756-61
118014-62
104721-58
112917-09
168877-00
15422491
280575-51
301170-82
302154-96
309719-95
199347-12
121774-39
139786-09
145577-77
225466-38
121774-39
305493-40
308768-17
270083-35
215534-00
155138-35
280790-72
139786-09
270376-37
121774-39
106592-86
185946-94
301641-68
308508-48
301170-82
301170-82
273188-36
290675-63
168877-00
182502-45
210463-70
309562-35
188541-70
301170-82
12512491
271975-84
308770-19
192622-77
131406-68
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542457

541794
500131

544654

519109

3

4
518764
493987

2
509293
521286
532321
519592
540889
509847

514664
537733
4
555371
2
539456
520324
527994
2
7
2
5
554861
513632
529268

536814
540050

538849

523545

541178

BE6025558-16
BE6070187-16
BE6056046-16
BE2274386-16
BE6123115-16
BE2118246-16
BE6056248-16
BE2115081-16
BE6218457-16
BE4011296-16
BE2051332-16
BE6057951-16
BE6057945-16
BE2114202-16
BE2089930-16
BE6177213-16
BE2010342-16
BE2042562-16
BE6245466-16
BE2172803-16
BE2161550-16
BE2040152-16
BE6056083-16
BE2114805-16
BE6101843-16
BE2115130-16
BE6150932-16
BE2050742-16
BE2104321-16
BE6172502-16
BE6150995-16
BE6055684-16
BE2062343-16
BE6026324-16
BE2095099-16
BE2237105-16
BE2114236-16
BE2050709-16
BE6058947-16
BE6150928-16
BE6057316-16
BE2207464-16
BE2156263-16
BE4129006-16
BE6056011-16
BE6056218-16
BE6091191-16
BE2188941-16
BE2172736-16
BE2190101-16
BE6217830-16
BE2247649-16
BE6057849-16
BE6056237-16
BE6125807-16
BE6127168-16
BE2274365-16
BE2043355-16
BE2170684-16

13:03:21
12:48:54
13:13:03
12:52:26
13:03:18
12:34:15
13:13:28
12:48:23
13:05:28
13:13:39
12:47:56
13:13:47
13:13:51
12:48:02
12:30:49
12:45:47
12:41:39
12:50:06
12:57:56
12:49:04
13:04:02
12:42:28
13:14:58
12:49:56
12:50:56
12:50:05
13:12:19
12:41:30
12:46:19
13:02:37
13:12:38
13:15:15
12:31:25
13:04:16
12:50:55
12:56:19
12:49:55
12:42:24
13:15:42
13:13:26
13:15:36
12:46:47
12:57:55
12:46:22
13:16:58
13:16:59
13:03:22
13:05:40
12:51:25
13:05:19
13:13:46
12:54:37
13:17:21
13:17:39
13:16:46
13:16:19
12:56:47
12:50:16
13:07:11

N O O o oo N OO -~ WO A oo0oo0o0o0oNMNNMNOODO-=ONOON-0ONOODODOARILWOoOOOODODONMNMOOOOO = oo oo A

1433.7376
1433.4542
1433.1839
1433.0436
1432.1808
1431.9528
1431.6466
1431.5434
1431.5420
1430.9713
1430.3150
1429.4050
1429.1600
1428.9707
1428.4650
1428.4612
1427.9910
1427.78%
1427.3892
1427.1630
1427.0160
1426.2718
1426.1398
1425.5535
1425.4782
1424.8774
1424.8699
1424.8079
1424.4126
1424.0182
1423.7059
1423.1160
1422.9829
1422.3535
1421.9740
1421.9507
1421.5958
1421.2199
1421.0366
1420.7738
1420.5169
1419.7227
1419.2661
1419.1209
1418.8630
1418.8027
1418.7666
1418.6953
1418.0101
1416.8430
1416.6595
1416.4540
1416.4112
1416.3937
1416.3890
1416.3670
1416.2765
1416.1818
1416.0106

0.8099
0.8258
0.8417
0.8576
0.8734
0.8893
0.9052
0.9211
0.9370
0.9528
0.9687
0.9846
1.0005
1.0164
1.0322
1.0431
1.0640
1.0799
1.0958
1.1116
1.1275
1.1434
1.1593
1.1752
1.1910
1.2069
1.2228
1.2387
1.2546
1.2704
1.2863
1.3022
1.3181
1.3340
1.3498
1.3657
1.3816
1.3975
1.4134
1.4293
1.4451
1.4610
1.4769
1.4928
1.5087
1.5245
1.5404
1.5563
1.5722
1.5881
1.6039
1.6198
1.6357
1.6516
1.6675
1.6833
1.6992
1.7151
1.7310
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335

147
63
103
87

917
1070

204
81

130
145

253

167
547
110
26
192
259
116

131

252

278
193
256

233

138

255

232
280
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Tournele Davy

Scheers Maurice
Jespers - Vanderwegen
Lermrens Jos

Briers Britte

Nolmans Ivo

Van Oeckel Jan
Mertens - Hild
Geyskens Olivier
Soetewye & zoon Michel
Claes Jos

Windrrolders Robert
Pryck Linda

Janssens Johny
Vanmeert Roger & Koen

Lossignol Michel - Kerrertinckx Leon

Vlaerminck Marc

Noels Gert

Naulaerts Libert
Van Thillo Willy

Vanwinkel Jozef
Verreckt - Rutten - Deplae
Vervoort Dirk
Saatdizen Saban

Lefever René

Vanermen Gy

Monette Frank

Tournelle Davy

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Kaers Jan

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Eynde Rudy

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Vervoort Dirk
Verhestraeten Sylvain
Lenaerts P. & Bosrmans G.
Sterckx René

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Geentjens E. & Haerrhouts M.
Vanwezermeel Paul

Van Mechelen Luc

Van Mechelen Luc

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Vandoninck Michiel

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Hertem- Schuurmans
Jonckers Johny & Magda
Tournelle Davy

Struyfs Jef & Wim
Cloetens Dirk

Kurrpen - Schepers

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Wijns Boni & Zoon
Binnermans-Van de Weyer

Rurmren

Heist-op-den-Berg

Holsbeek

Heist-op-den-Berg

Kermt

Bekkevoort

Oud-Turnhout

Balen

Veerle

Tremelo

Sint-Pieters-Rode

Herk-de-Stad

Hallaar

Eksel

Zelem

Budingen

Rarrsel

Oostham

Zichem

Beerse
Tiett (Bt.)
Tessenderlo
Heist-op-den-Berg
Tessenderlo
Vertrijk
Vosselaar
Diest
Rummen
Oud-Turnhout
Mol
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Putte
Oud-Turnhout
Heist-op-den-Berg
Herentals
Koersel
Begijnendijk
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Gerle
Paal
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Meerhout
Oud-Turnhout
Neerpelt
Driestinter
Rummen
Tielen
Rotselaar
Kortenaken
Oud-Turnhout
Langdorp
Geel

280790-72
107729-59
28112418
140392-33
302208-53
122686-78
106592-86
30971490
270450-14
149251-65
281149-43
300709-09
195377-19
199234-93
106425-16
301813-46
188631-63
305722-75
208785-41
116304-01
145577-77
301641-68
17857494
291731-52
145748-54
272521-48
281283-80
280790-72
301170-82
306837-26
301170-82
301170-82
229113-9%6
301170-82
17857494
225466-38
206247-25
107890-26
301170-82
301170-82
301170-82
301170-82
214633-69
158013-00
188541-70
188541-70
301170-82
301170-82
270083-35
301170-82
163817-81
121346-%
280790-72
103276-68
169453-91
307255-56
301170-82
215534-00
271036-18

47

519498

2

3
528763
518099

2
543425
528349
514037
511208
522059
522569
552348
526110
513456
523157
540306
520715

2

BE2114282-16
BE6199207-16
BE2049159-16
BE6070189-16
BE2213137-16
BE2035008-16
BE6057386-16
BE6051379-16
BE6187313-16
BE2133330-16
BE2050189-16
BE2186859-16
BE6255439-16
BE2168449-16
BE2172345-16
BE2076806-16
BE6074465-16
BE2189226-16
BE2141867-16
BE6117942-16
2 BE2128780-16
2 BE2156152-16
3 BE6198758-16
3 BE2156376-16

502103 BE2009184-16
549550 BE6152425-16

2 BE2079375-16
4 BE2114314-16
11 BE6056230-16

543402 BE6217552-16

12 BE6056004-16
13 BE6056084-16
5 BE6166959-16
14 BE6056013-16
4 BE6198722-16
2 BE6172561-16

540474 BE2160025-16

2 BE2051357-16
15 BE6056330-16
16 BE2146231-16
17 BE6056228-16
18 BE6056395-16

545822 BE6226265-16
534949 BE2160949-16

6 BE6057752-16
7 BE6057687-16
19 BE6056323-16

20 BE6056439-16

2 BE6026340-16

21 BE6056468-16

562531 BE2193979-16

2 BE2074128-16
5 BE2114265-16

544327 BE6221300-16

2 BE2061855-16

517279 BE2070408-16

22 BE6056317-16

2 BE2095065-16

540606 BE6215130-16

12:51:24
12:51:57
12:44:29
12:53:35
12:58:40
12:51:12
13:17:14
13:09:20
12:58:41
12:48:34
12:46:35
12:54:25
12:54:57
13:16:05
12:57:34
12:48:41
12:55:34
13:07:43
12:53:52
13:15:01
12:49:37
12:59:59
12:53:15
13:03:34
12:41:00
13:14:41
12:56:12
12:53:00
13:19:35
13:10:33
13:19:37
13:19:40
12:50:02
13:19:41
12:53:57
13:06:47
13:08:44
12:53:36
13:19:54
13:19:56
13:19:57
13:19:58
13:12:41
13:04:59
13:19:45
13:19:47
13:20:19
13:20:26
13:08:43
13:20:39
13:25:12
12:48:01
12:54:08
13:12:20
12:46:47
12:53:16
13:20:58
12:55:28
13:09:55
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1415.8406
1415.7188
1415.4388
1415.2403
1415.0660
1414.7850
1414.6017
1413.9419
1413.8950
1413.8727
1413.8041
1413.1983
1412.5395
1412.3537
1412.1231
1411.8216
1411.7757
1411.7650
1411.6618
1411.5371
1411.5208
1411.4441
1411.1853
1410.8532
1410.3951
1410.2476
1410.1531
1409.6848
1409.4539
1409.3655
1409.3348
1409.1563
1409.1371
1409.0967
1408.5079
1408.4769
1408.4625
1408.3261
1408.3236
1408.2048
1408.1453
1408.0859
1407.9007
1407.8223
1407.7998
1407.6809
1406.8392
1406.4242
1405.8584
1405.6540
1405.6247
1405.4727
1405.3567
1405.2649
1404.8851
1404.6316
1404.5298
1404.509
1404.4754

1.7469
1.7627
1.7786
1.7945
1.8104
1.8263
1.8421
1.8580
1.8739
1.8898
1.9057
1.9215
1.9374
1.9533
1.9692
1.9851
2.0010
2.0168
2.0327
2.0486
2.0645
2.0804
2.0962
2121

2.1280
2.1439
2.1598
2.1756
2.1915
2.2074
2.2233

2.2392
2.2550
2.2709
2.2868
2.3027
2.3186
2.3344
2.3503

2.3662
2.3821

2.3980
2.4138
2.4297
2.4456
2.4615

2.4774
2.4933

2.5091

2.5250
2.5409
2.5568
2.5727
2.5885

2.6044
2.6203

2.6362
2.6521

2.6679

137

198
428
643

303
386

382

639
155
182
157
159
353

343
220
178
719

1230
17
1276
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205
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207
208
209
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1
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
m

223
224
225
226
227

Blockx Lucien

Verreckt - Rutten - Deplae
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Thijs Louis

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Boyen Johan & Martine
Windnolders Robert
Coenen Achilles
Schepmans Erwin
Tournele Davy

Tournelle Davy

Tournelle Davy

Thys Nick & Roger

Van Mechelen Luc
Verbruggen Gommaire
Hazaert Karriel

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Jamar Paul

Penninckx Ivo

Vanwinkel Jozef

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Huysmans Gert

Geraerts Erwin

Dockx Danny

Bosrrans -Leekens

Van Eynde Rudy
Quintens Rudi en Jos

Van Mechelen Luc

Roden Karel

Jespers - Vanderwegen
Van Mechelen Luc
Verbruggen Bart
Dewinter Maurits
Timmers Daniel

Van De Poel Yves

Menten Ronny

Menten Ronny

Timmers Daniel

Creten Larbert
Lenaerts Patrick
Tournelle Davy

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Tournelle Davy

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Noels Gert

Lefever René

Geraerts Erwin

Jamar Paul

Jamrar Paul

De Haes Leon

Vranken Geert

Jonckers Johny & Magda
Veulerrans - Perileux
Van Rorrpaey Karlo

Van Ronpaey Karlo

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance

Schoolmeesters Armand
Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance

Vorst (Kerrpen)
Tessenderlo

Oud-Turnhout
Wiekevorst
Halle-Booienhoven
Binderveld
Herk-de-Stad
Oud-Turnhout
Grazen
Rummen
Rumren
Rummen
Hallaar
Oud-Turnhout
Scherpenheuvel
Neerijse
Oud-Turnhout
Rummen
Boutersen
Tielt (Bt.)
Oud-Turnhout
Balen

Wijer
Oud-Turnhout
Beverlo
Putte
Lumren
Oud-Turnhout
Deurne (Bt.)
Holsbeek
Oud-Turnhout
Tessenderlo
Meldert (Lirb.)
Hechtel
Geetbets
Rummen
Rurmmen
Hechtel
Attenhoven
Rummen
Rurmren
Oud-Turnhout
Rummen
Oud-Turnhout
Oostham
Vertrijk
Wijer
Rummen
Rurmren
Herenthout
Kortenaken
Driestinter
Vissenaken
Sint-Truiden
Sint-Truiden
Oud-Turnhout
Kernt
Wespelaar
Oud-Turnhout

136638-62
301641-68
301170-82
201361-86
155417-23
308510-50
300709-09
304656-76
191241-54
280790-72
280790-72
280790-72
15791091
188541-70
182574-20
102222-81
301170-82
302154-96
141215-80
145577-77
301170-82
222589-71
192255-01
270376-37
290675-63
229113-9%6
142350-51
188541-70
206388-69
28112418
188541-70
304344-55
283114-68
152344-54
212640-16
199347-12
199347-12
152344-54
282370-03
28127471
280790-72
301170-82
280790-72
301170-82
305722-75
145748-54
19225501
302154-96
302154-96
270187-42
306563-43
121346-%
281540-46
193659-47
193659-47
301170-82
209148-16
139786-09
301170-82

62

33

2

27
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O A

535360
3

X}
527633
509476
517300
2
554209
515491

6
7
8
3
8

521274
490749
24

3
501788
3

25

2
520881

529077
531065

10
530920

529603

517216

504911
519442

BE6039841-16
BE2156199-16
BE6056155-16
BE6177902-16
BE6056655-16
BE2186430-16
BE2114865-16
BE6057154-16
BE2045736-16
BE2114366-16
BE2114391-16
BE2114263-16
BE6255551-16
BE6057614-16
BE2138429-16
BE2089582-16
BE6056231-16
BE2114808-16
BE2035636-16
BE2104374-16
BE6056297-16
BE6025681-16
BE2208207-16
BE6058940-16
BE2188908-16
BE6166929-16
BE2178509-16
BE6057920-16
BE2079003-16
BE2049127-16
BE6057601-16
BE2155874-16
BE2160447-16
BE2165875-16
BE2281357-16
BE2115168-16
BE2168455-16
BE2165832-16
BE2010112-16
BE2115356-16
BE2114027-16
BE6056311-16
BE2274369-16
BE6056098-16
BE2189201-16
BE2038509-16
BE2208244-16
BE2114898-16
BE2114754-16
BE6060259-16
BE2107404-16
BE2074101-16
BE2009428-16
BE2206040-16
BE2206036-16
BE6056376-16
BE2236786-16
BE2050804-16
BE6056189-16

13:06:11
13:01:55
13:21:05
13:00:53
12:47:58
12:53:36
12:57:04
13:20:00
12:52:29
12:54:59
12:54:59
12:55:01
12:58:07
13:21:26
12:56:52
12:35:06
13:21:47
12:56:12
12:43:03
12:52:21
13:21:58
13:12:13
12:56:50
13:21:25
13:10:37
12:52:20
13:02:51
13:21:56
13:04:20
12:48:28
13:21:59
13:04:16
13:03:23
13:17:51
12:54:37
12:56:45
12:56:45
13:17:53
12:45:51
12:56:15
12:55:50
13:22:36
12:55:55
13:22:41
13:11:23
12:44:05
12:57:32
12:57:08
12:57:08
13:03:58
12:55:35
12:50:12
12:46:25
12:53:39
12:53:40
13:23:16
13:02:34
12:48:46
13:23:18
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1404.4685
1404.2043
1404.1161
1403.7148
1403.6440
1403.4183
1403.1330
1403.0608
1402.7602
1402.1280
1402.1280
1402.0017
1401.9904
1401.8221
1401.7766
1401.7395
1401.6390
1401.4871
1401.4402
1401.0181
1400.9917
1400.9073
1400.8454
1400.5440
1400.4841
1400.3140
1400.2303
1400.0563
1399.9956
1399.9266
1399.8799
1399.85%4
1399.6467
1399.4018
1399.3308
1399.3248
1399.3248
1399.2831
1399.2268
1399.1138
1398.9142
1398.7601
1398.5999
1398.4670
1398.3678
1398.2845
1398.2131
1397.9721
1397.9721
1397.9224
1397.7477
1397.0701
1396.9970
1396.7033
1396.6402
1396.4186
1396.4050
1396.3456
1396.3018

2.6838
2.6997
2.7156
2.7315
2.7473
2.7632
2.791
2.7950
2.8109
2.8267
2.8426
2.8585
2.8744
2.8903
2.9061
2.9220
2.9379
2.9538
2.9697
2.9855
3.0014
3.0173
3.0332
3.0491
3.0650
3.0808
3.097
3.1126
3.1285
3.1444
3.1602
3.1761
3.1920
3.2079
3.2238
3.23%
3.2555
3.2714
3.2873
3.3032
3.31%0
3.3349
3.3508
3.3667
3.3826
3.3984
3.4143
3.4302
3.4461
3.4620
3.4778
3.4937
3.509
3.5255
3.5414
3.5572
3.5731
3.5890
3.6049

1551
7
185

295

189
216
455
356
210
292
215
358
pZi
374
315

354
262
412
403
1535
206
341
205
3%
237
1130
534
21
212
263
24
261

239
217

1558
731
482
569
223
240
227
622
247
235



228
229
230
231
232
233

235
236
237
238
239
240
M4
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
299
250
251
252
253
254
255

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
7
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Claesen Florent

Severyns RE&L.

Van Hoof- Vanwijngaerden
Bertels Francois

Poels Maarten

Corrbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Abert
Corrbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Abert
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Vangeebergen Jean-Pierre
Timmers Daniel

Smets Andre

Geraerts Erwin

Van Rorrpaey Karlo
Bosrmans -Leekens

Poels Maarten

Cuypers Jan
Verhestraeten Sytvain
Van Eyck Luc

Veulermans - Persoons

Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Janssens Johny

Janssens Johny

Derwa - Luxem

Vos Wily

Racing TeamADK
Schoonejans Johan
Janssens Johny

Van Gestel Paulen Jan en Jef
Buvens Roger

Janssens Johny
Verbruggen Gommaire
Vosters Patrick

Puts Wily

Noels Gert

Jespers - Vanderwegen
Tournelle Davy
Verbruggen Gommaire
Mathys Pierre

Feijaerts Danny

Jespers - Vanderwegen
Vrancken Willy & Sandra
Eyletten Michel & Gunther
Racing TeamADK

Verreckt - Rutten - Deplae
Sets Johan

Vervoort Dirk

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Steenbergen Stefan
Monette Frank
Steenbergen Stefan

Van Rooy René & Kristel
Corrbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Albert
Van Aerschot René

Heens Denis

Racing TeamADK

Poels Maarten

De Keyser Georges
Greeven Etienne & J.-Pierre
Vervoort Dirk

Paal

Halen - Loksbergen
Schriek
Lichtaart
Herk-de-Stad
Mol

Mol
Oud-Turnhout
Grazen
Hechtel

Donk

Wijer
Sint-Truiden
Beverlo
Herk-de-Stad
Testelt
Herentals
Schaffen

Halen
Wespelaar
Eksel

Eksel

Herent

Tielt (Bt.)
Houwaart
Vossem

Eksel

Retie
Loksbergen
Eksel
Scherpenheuvel
Turnhout

Olen

Oostham
Holsbeek
Rummen
Scherpenheuvel
Harront-Achel
Heist-op-den-Berg
Holsbeek
Kuringen

Diest

Houwaart
Tessenderlo
Oud-Turnhout
Heist-op-den-Berg
Oud-Turnhout
Herk-de-Stad
Diest
Herk-de-Stad
Vorselaar

Mol

Rilaar
Langdorp
Houwaart
Herk-de-Stad
Messebroek
Aken
Heist-op-den-Berg

198308-40
225849-33
281102-93
272891-30 13
308770-19
210463-70
210463-70
301170-82
30855393 6
152344-54
30921677 4
192255-01
193659-47
290675-63
308770-19
159651-86 8
225466-38
182143-74
308548-88
139786-09
19923493
199234-93
176664-27
210557-67 2
308508-48
308768-17
19923493
12512491
168877-00
199234-93
182574-20
121774-39
30012709 6
305722-75
281124-18
280790-72
182574-20
128567-42 4
302217-62 12
281124-18
12059726 2
134783-50 20
308508-48
301641-68
307618-31
17857494
301170-82
308178-09
281283-80
308178-09
273188-36
210463-70
192622-77
210288-89
308508-48
308770-19
162920-57
150703-62
178574-94
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w

17
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533769
518575
517914
543345
4

3

4

30
516137
4
521841
3

4

3

5
524364
3
529333
519425
9

2

3

3
515759
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535023

1"

564521
520840

530792
523988

BE2160033-16
BE2183192-16
BE6095213-16
BE6083738-16
BE2274371-16
BE6052157-16
BE6054747-16
BE6056415-16
BE2187651-16
BE2165948-16
BE2182827-16
BE2208286-16
BE2206138-16
BE2188726-16
BE2183385-16
BE2092726-16
BE6172538-16
BE2125446-16
BE2174118-16
BE2049878-16
BE2168404-16
BE2168418-16
BE2060092-16
BE2123126-16
BE4129115-16
BE2062364-16
BE2168379-16
BE6125805-16
BE2172729-16
BE2168359-16
BE2138052-16
BE6150914-16
BE6084484-16
BE2189223-16
BE2049056-16
BE2114149-16
BE2138138-16
BE2193633-16
BE6120620-16
BE2049044-16
BE2238028-16
BE2078338-16
4 BE4129005-16
4 BE2156184-16
86 BE6059401-16
5 BE6198782-16
31 BE6056168-16
2 BE2182419-16
3 BE2079320-16
3 BE2106243-16
2 BE6091192-16
5 BE6052210-16
3 BE2043309-16
BE2110968-16
5 BE4129171-16
6 BE2183387-16
BE2142701-16
BE2242766-16
6 BE6198854-16

13:07:20
12:56:27
12:56:02
13:14:17
13:02:15
13:19:36
13:19:38
13:23:33
12:55:02
13:19:09
12:59:09
12:58:30
12:54:13
13:12:20
13:02:44
13:01:10
13:10:49
13:04:49
12:57:43
12:49:29
13:21:23
13:21:23
12:48:13
12:55:13
12:53:10
12:38:57
13:21:37
13:23:28
12:58:07
13:21:39
12:59:21
13:21:21
13:09:15
13:13:04
12:50:28
12:57:37
12:59:26
13:30:30
12:59:09
12:50:32
13:06:19
13:01:29
12:53:28
13:05:17
13:25:27
12:58:29
13:24:52
13:00:07
13:01:24
13:00:11
13:11:06
13:21:08
12:57:08
12:59:09
12:53:59
13:03:52
12:59:42
13:02:21
12:58:56
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1396.0828
1396.0265
1395.8692
1395.7572
1395.7535
1395.7172
1395.5993
1395.4259
1394.8329
1394.7862
1394.7374
1394.5944
1394.5597
1394.2771

1393.9675
1393.9672
1393.7526
1393.6356
1393.6189
1393.6001

1393.4693
1393.4693
1393.3667
1393.1274
1392.9099
1392.6967
1392.6495
1392.5732
1392.5476
1392.5325
1392.4776

1392.3957
1392.3826

1392.3020
1392.2656

1392.2190
1392.1677
1392.1603

1392.0620
1392.0117
1391.9979

1391.7960
1391.7758
1391.7728
1391.6436
1391.4115
1390.8311
1390.7167
1390.6725
1390.4695
1390.3497
1390.3147
1390.0502
1390.0013
1389.8270
1389.7976
1389.7892
1389.7549
1389.7370

3.6208
3.6367
3.6525
3.6684
3.6843
3.7002
3.7161
3.7319
3.7478
3.7637
3.77%
3.7955
3.8113
3.8272
3.8431
3.8590
3.8749
3.8907
3.9066
3.9225
3.9384
3.9543
3.9701
3.9860
4.0019
4.0178
4.0337
4.0495
4.0654
4.0813
4.0972
41131
4.1290
4.1448
4.1607
4.1766
4.1925
4.2084
4.2242
4.2401
4.2560
4.2719
4.2878
4.3036
4.3195
4.3354
4.3513
4.3672
4.3830
4.3989
4.4148
4.4307
4.4466
4.4624
4.4783
4.4942
4.5101
4.5260
4.5418

655

242
234
279
274

294

316

449
283
898
297

562
287
249
254
495
826
270
472
257
620
1000
503
264
553

349
267
289
301

g3 8

M1
282
369
1022
286
ol
277
551

359
41
462
929
334

714
319



287
288
289
290
M
292
293
294
295
29
297
298
29

301
302
303

305

307

310
31
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
3N
322
33
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

3
342
343

345

Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Verelst Wilfried
Tournele Davy
Duerinckx Guido

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Huysmans Gert

Reyniers Henri

Timmers Daniel

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Oyen Jos

Verhestraeten Sylvain
Creten Marcel

Helsen Marc

Renders Ivo

Verbruggen Gommaire
Brugrrans Sabrina

Van Oeckel Jan

Jamar Paul

Huysmans Gert

Van Thillo Willy

Verelst Wilfried

Jespers - Vanderwegen
Van Ronpaey Karlo
Stockmans Ivan

Van Roy - Philipsen

Van der Auvera Jan
Huysmans Gert

Vanlint Linda

Quintens Rudi en Jos
Geraerts Erwin
Magchiels Valere

Motton Frederik
Vervoort Dirk

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Das Jos

Peeters Valére

Jammar Paul
Swinnen-Vanhove
Geraerts Erwin

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Vervoort Dirk

Jamar Paul

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Petry - Neven Yves

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Vandesande André
Racing TeamADK
Mertens Walter
Kerrpeneers Pierre
Renders Ivo

Timmers Daniel

Tournele Davy

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Van De Poel Yves
Quintens Rudi en Jos

Van Hertem- Schuurmans
Jespers - Vanderwegen
Cuypers Jef

Wespelaar
Heist-op-den-Berg
Rummen
Sint-Joris-Winge
Oud-Turnhout
Balen

Lubbeek

Hechtel
Halle-Booienhoven
Hechtel
Herentals
Sint-Truiden
Westerlo

Geel
Scherpenheuvel
Halen
Oud-Turnhout
Rummen

Balen

Beerse
Heist-op-den-Berg
Holsbeek
Sint-Truiden
Lumren

Balen

Meerhout

Balen

Zoutleeuw
Lumren

Wijer

Koersel

Tienen
Heist-op-den-Berg
Oud-Turnhout
Halle-Booienhoven
Meldert (Lirb.)
Tieltt (Bt.)
Rumren

Zichem

Wijer
Oud-Turnhout
Heist-op-den-Berg
Rummen
Oud-Turnhout
Zepperen
Oud-Turnhout
Tieltt (Bt.)
Houwaart

Mol

Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)

Geel

Hechtel

Rurmren
Halle-Booienhoven
Geetbets

Lumren

Neerpelt
Holsbeek
Hakendover

139786-09
133409-34
280790-72
283184-41
301170-82
222589-71
302481-35
152344-54
155417-23
225804-85
225466-38
205319-67
273172-20
203769-69
18257420
304022-24
106592-86
302154-96
222589-71
116304-01
133409-34
28112418
193659-47
131275-34
118571-37
15976-14
222589-71
309088-46
142350-51
192255-01
195633-81
304873-02
178574-94
301170-82
155417-23
193824-18
281579-85
302154-96
187067-51
192255-01
301170-82
178574-94
302154-96
301170-82
302860-26
301170-82
101286-18
308508-48
129545-50
205931-00
203769-69
152344-54
280790-72
155417-23
212640-16
142350-51
163817-81
28112418
282724-66

28

18

13

21

24

7

10

35

20

17

13
13

27
X}
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2

10
518260
12

32

507173
5
2
547605
4
514077
529511
2
4
522345

3
6
4
3
2
6
5

531789
548356
537551
5
511599
2
4
539989
503277

33

529873
514586

521361

515980

502552

BE2049865-16
BE6177142-16
BE2114386-16
BE2015283-16
BE6056040-16
BE6025561-16
BE2062903-16
BE2165888-16
BE2146338-16
BE2166215-16
BE6172589-16
BE2205834-16
BE6138931-16
BE6050516-16
BE2138069-16
BE2173122-16
BE6057352-16
BE2114884-16
BE6218123-16
BE6116423-16
BE6177155-16
BE2049078-16
BE2206121-16
BE2177710-16
BE6055092-16
BE6119778-16
BE6025672-16
BE2114641-16
BE2178444-16
BE2208204-16
BE2152657-16
BE2035344-16
BE6198706-16
BE6056210-16
BE3122016-16
BE2176125-16
BE2141036-16
BE2114869-16
BE2051538-16
BE2279767-16
BE6056456-16
BE6198776-16
BE2114757-16
BE2146203-16
BE2243512-16
BE6056229-16
BE2123702-16
BE4129150-16
BE6051535-16
BE2186908-16
BE6050511-16
BE2165909-16
BE2114313-16
BE6056651-16
BE2281366-16
BE2178475-16
BE2193914-16
BE2049104-16
BE2046554-16

12:50:31
12:58:01
12:58:23
12:51:13
13:25:24
13:15:34
12:50:14
13:20:54
12:51:54
13:19:22
13:12:19
12:55:18
13:06:29
13:14:19
13:00:37
13:01:26
13:24:59
13:00:02
13:16:04
13:21:57
12:58:49
12:52:01
12:56:24
13:08:36
13:20:37
13:12:54
13:16:27
12:54:12
13:06:51
13:00:58
13:14:48
12:48:18
13:00:08
13:26:34
12:52:53
13:07:41
12:56:39
13:00:47
13:01:36
13:01:17
13:26:46
13:00:25
13:00:51
13:26:49
12:57:49
13:26:53
12:57:30
12:55:37
13:18:41
12:58:32
13:15:36
13:22:24
13:00:05
12:53:27
12:59:07
13:07:43
13:31:56
12:53:07
12:48:37
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1389.6603
1389.3749
1389.3604
1389.3446
1388.9785
1388.8914
1388.6274
1388.6209
1388.5%3
1388.5682
1388.3549
1388.2717
1388.0318
1387.9884
1387.7819
1387.6162
1387.1930
1387.1620
1387.1156
1386.8825
1386.4015
1386.3858
1386.3616
1386.3113
1386.0791
1385.7979
1385.7573
1385.6%1
1385.5624
1385.4446
1385.2976
1385.2931
1385.2915
1384.9431
1384.8847
1384.6252
1384.5984
1384.3935
1384.3893
1384.2787
1384.2537
1384.2459
1384.1479
1384.0815
1383.9985
1383.8519
1383.8255
1383.7019
1383.4825
1383.4321
1383.4281
1383.3795
1383.0633
1382.7548
1382.4992
1382.4248
1382.3665
1382.2430
1382.0929

4.5577
4.5736
4.5895
4.6054
4.6212
4.6371
4.6530
4.6689
4.6848
4.7007
4.7165
4.7324
4.7483
4.7642
4.7801
4.7959
4.8118
4.8277
4.8436
4.8595
4.8753
4.8912
4.9071
4.9230
4.9389
4.9547
4.9706
4.9865
5.0024
5.0183
5.0341
5.0500
5.0659
5.0818
5.0977
5.1135
5.1294
5.1453
5.1612
51771
5.1929
5.2088
5.2247
5.2406
5.2565
5.2724
5.2882
5.3041
5.3200
5.3359
5.3518
5.3676
5.3835
5.3994
5.4153
5.4312
5.4470
5.4629
5.4788

476
307
339

320

392
338
321
617
367
434
381
337

692
370
324
313
753
581

377
401

542
524
457
342
326
521

328
327

372
539
329
554
507
330
384
465
332

378
487
526
709

1073
420
380

563
373

443



347

349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

361
362
363

365

367

369
370
37
3n
373
374
375
376
377
378
379

381

383

385
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N
392
393
3%4
3%
3%
397
398
39

401
402
403

Verbruggen Gommaire
Verbruggen Gomnaire
Serré Rudi
Noels Gert

Zeeuws Sidonie & Debroek J.

Van Dun Jan en Maarten
Solders - Van Den Broeck
Vandoninck Michiel
Roden Karel

Hooybergs Jos & Erriel
Vanwinkel Jozef

Van Roy Michel

Dockx Danny

Van Rooy René & Kristel
Jordens Louis
Ceulerrans Hilde

Lossignol Michel - Kerrertinckx Leon

Hazaert Karriel
Vanhoudt - Serre

Verspreet Philippe et Laurent Philippe

Van De Velde Maurits
Verhestraeten Sylvain
Surinx & Pletsers
Verreckt - Rutten - Deplae
Van Oeckel Jan
Berckrmans Roger

Das Jos

Quintens Rudi en Jos

Van Eynde Rudy

Noels Marcel & Gijs
Jacobs Leon

Van Ronpaey Karlo

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Verhestraeten Sylvain
Tournelle Davy

Helsen Marc

Claes Jos

Hermans - Bonné
Vervoort Dirk

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Mertens - Hild
Vandevorst Louis
Tournele Davy

Hazaert Karriel

Pl Felix

Van Bouwel Jozef
Reyniers Henri

Mattheus Louis
Verhestraeten Sylvain
Menten Ronny

Thijs Isidoor

Hermans Ruben

Goris Ronnie

Tournelle Davy

Tournele Davy
Stockmans Ivan

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Verbruggen Bart

De Blick Sofie

Scherpenheuvel
Scherpenheuvel
Loksbergen
Oostham

Diest

Ravels
Herentals
Meerhout
Deurne (Bt.)
Mol

Tielt (Bt.)
Leopoldsburg
Oud-Turnhout
Vorselaar
Kwaadmechelen
Booischot-Pijpetheide
Budingen
Neerijse

Diest

Thirimont
Scherpenheuvel
Herentals
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Tessenderlo
Oud-Turnhout
Kortenberg
Meldert (Lirb.)
Lumren

Putte

Balen

Tremelo
Sint-Truiden
Oud-Turnhout
Herentals
Rummen
Westerlo
Sint-Pieters-Rode
Loksbergen
Heist-op-den-Berg
Oud-Turnhout
Balen
Willebringen
Rummen
Neerijse
Tessenderlo
Lichtaart
Lubbeek

Baal

Herentals
Rumren
Linkhout
Kuringen
Beerse

Rumren
Rummen
Lumren
Oud-Turnhout
Tessenderlo
Tieltt (Bt.)

18257420
18257420
156691-36
305722-75
215856-31
1893%4-50
213512-15
270083-35
206388-69
19538527
145577-77
124911-72
270376-37
273188-36
140480-24
307902-24
301813-46
102222-81
174353-44
242849-58
182578-24
225466-38
171992-11
301641-68
106592-86
122817-15
193824-18
142350-51
229113-%
270153-08
167615-96
193659-47
301170-82
225466-38
280790-72
273172-20
281149-43
107607-34
178574-94
301170-82
30971490
146351-75
280790-72
102222-81
151428-11
300129-11
302481-35
126759-77
225466-38
199347-12
290644-32
291732-53
303676-66
280790-72
280790-72
131275-34
301170-82
304344-55
307368-72
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5
6
520027
4
523515
560103
536981
3
2
544363

545603
4
3
538763

547276
515143
6

37

6

14

2

2
519002
9

38

2
500081
15

3
529185
542026
2
515818
7

6
525955
532073
551733
16

17

2

39

2
512466

BE2138034-16
BE2138055-16
BE2172658-16
BE2189247-16
BE2078775-16
BE6224306-16
BE6170866-16
BE6026358-16
BE2079011-16
BE6053670-16
BE2104281-16
BE2190405-16
BE6058981-16
BE6091208-16
BE2252612-16
BE6072309-16
BE2076866-16
BE2089529-16
BE2079476-16
BE1044714-16
BE2140034-16
BE6172554-16
BE2207278-16
BE2156206-16
BE6057354-16
BE2054018-16
BE2176190-16
BE2178426-16
BE6166919-16
BE6050418-16
BE2018635-16
BE2206249-16
BE6056222-16
BE6172581-16
BE2114061-16
BE6139787-16
BE2050248-16
BE2184637-16
BE6198785-16
BE6056036-16
BE6054825-16
BE2038814-16
BE2114203-16
BE2089546-16
BE2157217-16
BE6170928-16
BE2009840-16
BE2097606-16
BE6172574-16
BE3107061-16
BE2173477-16
BE2237933-16
BE6115663-16
BE2114323-16
BE2114344-16
BE2177714-16
BE6056211-16
BE2155267-16
BE2121903-16

13:02:12
13:02:13
13:01:19
13:16:00
13:03:51
13:30:26
13:13:42
13:15:34
13:09:31
13:19:09
12:57:39
13:20:05
13:27:05
13:13:47
13:15:13
13:01:04
12:56:56
12:40:32
13:04:21
11:53:38
13:00:39
13:14:47
13:01:25
13:08:48
13:27:22
12:45:24
13:09:17
13:08:43
12:58:04
13:21:59
12:58:45
12:58:35
13:28:31
13:15:21
13:01:37
13:09:26
12:56:10
13:01:52
13:02:23
13:28:53
13:19:42
12:48:14
13:01:51
12:41:30
13:09:27
13:18:48
12:53:30
12:59:48
13:15:44
13:03:00
13:07:13
13:11:44
13:26:04
13:02:07
13:02:10
13:11:39
13:29:24
13:11:05
12:57:40
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1381.9565
1381.8955
1381.8867
1381.8568
1381.8530
1381.4866
1381.4793
1381.2018
1381.1235
1381.1062
1381.0922
1380.9821
1380.8058
1380.7536
1380.6765
1380.6408
1380.5055
1380.3178
1380.0685
1379.8587
1379.7045
1379.5690
1379.4766
1379.0203
1378.9763
1378.9678
1378.8602
1378.8220
1378.7938
1378.5753
1378.3090
1378.2593
1378.2504
1377.5663
1377.4324
1377.3806
1377.3004
1377.1502
1377.0322
1376.9991
1376.8052
1376.7486
1376.5795
1376.5750
1376.4729
1376.3992
1376.3175
1376.2425
1376.2148
1376.1878
1376.0651
1375.8137
1375.6641
1375.6061
1375.4238
1375.3757
1375.2399
1375.1435
1375.1324

5.4947
5.5106
5.5264
5.5423
5.5582
5.5741
5.5900
5.6058
5.6217
5.6376
5.6535
5.6694
5.6852
5.7011
5.7170
5.7329
5.7488
5.7646
5.7805
5.7964
5.8123
5.8282
5.8441
5.8599
5.8758
5.8917
5.9076
5.9235
5.9393
5.9552
5.9711
5.9870
6.0029
6.0187
6.0346
6.0505
6.0664
6.0823
6.0981
6.1140
6.1299
6.1458
6.1617
6.1775
6.1934
6.2093
6.2252
6.2411
6.2569
6.2728
6.2887
6.3046
6.3205
6.3364
6.3522
6.3681
6.3840
6.399
6.4158

347

437

1167
623

M
1427
416
1362
602

1197

682
389
857
1072
1059
379
M1
538

193
638
598
519
575
683
592
385
394
388

976

573

556
1267
39
40

481
819
1257
431

1472

445
1517
M13
424
1026



405

407

410
M1
412
413
414
415
416
417
M8
M9
420
21
42
423
424
425
26
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439

41
44
43

445

447

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459

461
462
463

Van Oeckel Jan

Nolrans Ivo

Vandoninck Michiel
Pierre Roger & David
Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Hazaert Karriel

Surinx & Pletsers

Van Mechelen Luc

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Van Oeckel Jan
Vanwinkel Jozef
Christiaens Henri & Roger
Daens Affons & Davy

Van Gils Frans & Paul
Timmers Daniel

Verbist Frans & Kristof
Gijbets Jozef

Hok Van GossumMelissa
Verbruggen Bart

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Didden Roger & zoon
Vanwinkel Jozef
Lemmens Jos

Janssens Michel

Moonen Ronny

Menten Ronny

Surinx & Pletsers
Lemmens Jos

Creten Marcel

Vanden Wyngaert Dirk
Daenrs Affons & Davy
Serré Rudi

Vlaerrinck Marc
Verheyden Guido
Ceulermans Patrick
Eyletten Michel & Gunther
Vlaerrinck Marc

Jespers - Vanderwegen
America Romain
Tournelle Davy

Menten Ronny

Van Horenbeeck Leo
Punt Frank

Bosrrans -Leekens

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Creten Marcel

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Veekmans Christine
Vancauwenbergh-Verhaert
Penninckx Ivo

Vercaigne Marcel

Vanlint Linda

Hok Raets

Bours Peter

Hazaert Karmiel

Jespers - Vanderwegen
Van Aerschot René
Windrrolders Robert

Oud-Turnhout
Bekkevoort
Meerhout
Bossut-Gottechain
Halle-Booienhoven
Neerijse
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Halle-Booienhoven
Oud-Turnhout
Tielt (Bt.)
Rurmmen
Westerlo
Ravels
Hechtel
Langdorp
Schaffen
Zichem
Tessenderlo
Oud-Turnhout
Messelbroek
Tielt (Bt.)
Heist-op-den-Berg
Wilsele
Kasterlee
Rummen
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Heist-op-den-Berg
Sint-Truiden
Bierbeek
Westerlo
Loksbergen
Rarrsel
Beverlo
Putte-grasheide
Diest
Rarrsel
Holsbeek
Brustem
Rurmren
Rurmmen
Wijgmaal (Bt.)
Vosselaar
Beverlo
Oud-Turnhout
Sint-Truiden
Oud-Turnhout
Paal
Scherpenheuvel
Boutersen
Retie
Zoutleeuw
Wiekevorst
Averbode
Neerijse
Holsbeek
Rilaar
Herk-de-Stad

106592-86
122686-78
270083-35
152466-79
155417-23
102222-81
171992-11
188541-70
301170-82
155417-23
106592-86
145577-77
13434496
300207-89
121389-42
152344-54
185319-49
214169-90
308515-55
304344-55
301170-82
118984-62
145577-77
140392-33
176164-12
158749-57
199347-12
171992-11
140392-33
205319-67
171260-55
300207-89
156691-36
188631-63
302969-38
101431-66
134783-50
188631-63
281124-18
108998-67
280790-72
199347-12
187294-84
271242-30
290675-63
301170-82
205319-67
301170-82
309590-63
307756-72
141215-80
184966-84
309088-46
309745-24
290257-33
102222-81
281124-18
192622-77
300709-09
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19

87
Al

5 BE6057400-16

2 BE2035030-16

4 BE6026314-16
489602 BE1101415-16
5 BE6056668-16

4 BE2089564-16

2 BE2207217-16

11 BE6057627-16
40 BE6056344-16

6 BE2146058-16

6 BE6057422-16

5 BE2128720-16
518517 BE2114925-16
529776 BE6071232-16
563175 BE6223463-16
7 BE2165862-16
519485 BE2042436-16
531191 BE2125614-16
521195 BE2092822-16
3 BE2155888-16

41 BE6056183-16
520044 BE2122736-16
6 BE2139232-16

4 BE6070178-16
507203 BE2051959-16
547831 BE6171780-16
7 BE2115062-16

3 BE2207287-16

5 BE6070185-16

2 BE2205804-16
498954 BE2037400-16
2 BE6071174-16

2 BE2172615-16

2 BE6074442-16
541810 BE2161448-16
515552 BE6067950-16
2 BE2078206-16

3 BE6074407-16

8 BE2049043-16
513060 BE4232710-16
18 BE2114259-16

8 BE2168559-16

2 BE2053039-16
551234 BE6150514-16
4 BE2188788-16

42 BE6056498-16

3 BE2205771-16

43 BE2146207-16
533572 BE2162701-16
518690 BE229349%6-16
2 BE2035619-16

2 BE6126052-16

2 BE2114686-16
526577 BE6110904-16
BE2095602-16
5 BE2089547-16
9 BE2049174-16
4 BE2043367-16
3 BE2186870-16

13:28:32
13:01:48
13:17:22
12:41:07
12:55:35
12:41:58
13:02:43
13:29:15
13:29:34
12:55:37
13:28:38
12:59:24
13:02:14
13:10:26
13:34:44
13:24:59
13:02:58
13:11:34
13:04:20
13:11:27
13:29:50
13:03:34
12:59:40
13:04:46
12:54:17
13:23:55
13:03:51
13:03:14
13:05:01
12:59:34
12:48:33
13:11:04
13:04:00
13:06:17
13:19:54
13:00:47
13:06:56
13:06:21
12:55:57
12:59:06
13:03:17
13:04:20
12:54:26
13:26:59
13:18:53
13:30:39
13:00:00
13:30:43
13:14:17
13:03:29
12:51:10
13:29:34
12:58:29
13:09:28
13:08:47
12:43:22
12:56:37
13:02:49
13:06:22
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1374.98%
1374.9852
1374.8656
1374.8360
1374.7947
1374.7754
1374.7289
1374.7221

1374.6733
1374.6710
1374.6489
1374.6368
1374.5199
1374.4945
1374.4859
1374.4448
1374.3656
1374.1193
1373.9763
1373.8388
1373.7678
1373.7184
1373.6584
1373.5645
1373.4793
1373.2968
1373.1002
1372.8510
1372.6608
1372.4580
1372.4495
1372.2397
1372.1029
1372.0951

1372.0124
1371.9395
1371.9358
1371.8553
1371.6854
1371.3965
1371.3636
1371.3506
1371.3246
1371.2687
1371.0913
1371.0021

1370.8720
1370.7768
1370.6462
1370.3891

1370.3752
1370.3735
1369.8041

1369.6298
1369.4237
1369.4047
1369.2247
1369.1402
1368.9162

6.4316
6.4475
6.4634
6.4793
6.4952
6.5110
6.5269
6.5428
6.5587
6.5746
6.5904
6.6063
6.6222
6.6381
6.6540
6.6698
6.6857
6.7016
6.7175
6.7334
6.7492
6.7651
6.7810
6.7969
6.8128
6.8286
6.8445
6.8604
6.8763
6.8922
6.9081
6.9239
6.9398
6.9557
6.9716
6.9875
7.0033
7.0192
7.0351
7.0510
7.0669
7.0827
7.0986
7.1145
7.1304
7.1463
7.1621
7.1780
7.1939
7.2098
7.2257
7.2415
7.2574
7.2733
7.2892
7.3051
7.3209
7.3368
7.3527

415
727
659

414

432
477
425
514

427
624
436
517

991
816
450
595
479
433
697

555
1006
451

565
442
537

572
549
461

518
483

583
452
618
473
1081
1281
589

736
501
Vil
536
726
903
699



465

467

469
470
471
4n
473
474
475
476
477
478
479

481
482
483

485

487

489
49
M
492
493
494
495
4%
497
498
49

501

Van Oeckel Jan

Jamar Paul

Van Oeckel Jan

Van Oeckel Jan

Van Roy - Philipsen
Leroy Philippe et Danny
Meskens Cyprien

Van Oeckel Jan
Schoonejans Johan

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Thys Jules

Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Van Mechelen Luc
Witters Jaak

Vanwinkel Jozef

Jarrar Paul

Reyniers Henri

Jonckers Johny & Magda
Menten Ronny

Janssens Geoffrey
Thibaut - Boons
Hermans - Bonné
Vandesande André

Van Hertem- Schuurmans
Van Oeckel Jan

Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Van Vugt Jeanne
Mensch Lieven
Dernonne Alain

Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Derwa - Luxem

Engelen Roger

Sterckx Jos

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Boyen Johan & Martine
Timmers Daniel

Hok Raets

Helsen Wim

Janssens Johny

Robeyns Stefaan

Wuyts Afons

Van Rooy René & Kristel
Geraerts Erwin

Thys Nick & Roger
Cunps Gebroeders
Delhove Alain & Sigrid
Hooyberghs Jozef
Swijns - Beeckmans
Oorrs Ivo

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Moermans Ivan
Vanwinkel Jozef

Van Gils Frans & Paul
Tournele Davy

Van Eynde Rudy

Van Oeckel Jan
Magchiels Valere
Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)

Oud-Turnhout
Rummen
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Balen

Racour
Terploux
Oud-Turnhout
Vossem
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Boumel
Wespelaar
Oud-Turnhout
Zonhoven
Tielt (Bt.)
Rurmmen
Lubbeek
Drieslinter
Rummen

Baal
Sobreffe
Loksbergen
Tielt (Bt.)
Neerpelt
Oud-Turnhout

Ravels
Tessenderlo
Froidchapele
Ham

Herent

Dessel
Molenstede
Oud-Turnhout
Binderveld
Hechtel
Wiekevorst
Houtvenne
Eksel

Retie
Heist-op-den-Berg
Vorselaar
Wijer

Hallaar
Langdorp
Vilers-La-Vile
Mol

Beverlo
Kwaadmechelen
Halle-Booienhoven
Hasselt

Tielt (Bt.)
Ravels

Rummen

Putte
Oud-Turnhout
Koersel
Halle-Booienhoven

106592-86
302154-96
106592-86
106592-86
118571-37
161960-67
303511-95
106592-86
308768-17
301170-82
301170-82
111746-02
139786-09
188541-70
221630-82
145577-77
302154-9%6
302481-35
121346-%
199347-12
305039-71
242497-94
107607-34
101286-18
163817-81
106592-86
307854-73
300242-27
292102-35
109973-72
307854-73
176664-27
219799-94
305985-47
301170-82
308510-50
152344-54
309745-24
166902-62
199234-93
302711-71
111500-47
273188-36
192255-01
15791091
212639-15
184158-52
188353-76
121575-34
175954-93
155417-23
177983-85
145577-77
121389-42
280790-72
229113-9%6
106592-86
195633-81
155417-23
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499649
465282
10

4

44

45
532428
1

12
535603

10

517463
46397
2

2

3

1
535195
55979
531901
418671
2

4
552343
525551
46

2

8

2
523179

553667
518882

520719
463471
5474%
539179
539184

535231

19

12

BE6057361-16
BE2114771-16
BE6057371-16
BE6057398-16
BE6051971-16
BE1159401-16
BE1150696-16
BE6057369-16
BE2062390-16
BE6056322-16
BE6056360-16
BE6231254-16
BE2050769-16
BE6057879-16
BE2202505-16
BE2139019-16
BE2114809-16
BE20628%4-16
BE2074105-16
BE3107022-16
BE2136702-16
BE1161099-16
BE2184711-16
BE2123735-16
BE2193890-16
BE6057410-16
BE2155186-16
BE6222684-16
BE2156305-16
BE3106893-16
BE2155169-16
BE2060093-16
BE6268824-16
BE2080483-16
BE6056271-16
BE2186424-16
BE2165829-16
BE6179811-16
BE6072549-16
BE2168334-16
BE6127952-16
BE6095087-16
BE6091214-16
BE2279761-16
BE6255586-16
BE2111812-16
BE1095746-16
BE6262074-16
BE2154307-16
BE2252802-16
BE3122022-16
BE2201160-16
BE2104338-16
BE6223462-16
BE2114013-16
BE6166964-16
BE6057437-16

2 BE2152664-16
8 BE3122186-16

13:30:22
13:05:07
13:30:25
13:30:29
13:25:45
12:50:12
12:25:06
13:30:36
12:45:21
13:31:34
13:31:35
13:14:16
12:56:22
13:31:20
13:16:40
13:01:22
13:05:27
12:55:54
12:58:10
13:05:30
13:03:33
12:24:26
13:04:45
13:02:11
13:36:39
13:31:04
13:16:43
13:34:45
13:14:20
11:51:28
13:16:48
12:55:30
13:29:22
13:09:46
13:32:11
13:03:45
13:27:31
13:10:33
13:08:05
13:29:29
13:30:28
13:05:00
13:18:08
13:06:29
13:08:07
13:06:26
12:24:34
13:26:17
13:20:12
13:20:15
12:58:30
13:17:23
13:02:20
13:37:54
13:05:22
13:02:12
13:31:53
13:21:01
12:58:41
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1368.7710
1368.6114
1368.6022
1368.3772
1368.3244
1368.1517
1368.0741
1367.9836
1367.9617
1367.9110
1367.8549
1367.7719
1367.7695
1367.6738
1367.4912
1367.4537
1367.4123
1367.4117
1367.2443
1367.1459
1366.9608
1366.8870
1366.6939
1366.6431
1366.5274
1366.4115
1366.2751
1366.1891
1366.1314
1366.1150
1365.9845
1365.9757
1365.9459
1365.8953
1365.8393
1365.8086
1365.7944
1365.7814
1365.7055
1365.5643
1365.5056
1365.4789
1365.4757
1365.409
1365.39%1
1365.1639
1364.88%
1364.3627
1364.3193
1364.1594
1364.0589
1364.0513
1363.9505
1363.9446
1363.8524
1363.6850
1363.6690
1363.5512
1363.3897

7.3686
7.3845
7.4003
7.4162
7.4321
7.4480
7.4639
7.4798
7.4956
7.5115
7.5274
7.5433
7.5592
7.5750
7.5909
7.6068
7.6227
7.6386
7.6544
7.6703
7.6862
7.7021
7.7180
7.7338
7.7497
7.7656
7.7815
7.7974
7.8132
7.891
7.8450
7.8609
7.8768
7.8926
7.9085
7.9244
7.9403
7.9562
7.971
7.9879
8.0038
8.0197
8.0356
8.0515
8.0673
8.0832
8.0991
8.1150
8.1309
8.1467
8.1626
8.1785
8.1944
8.2103
8.2261
8.2420
8.2579
8.2738
8.2897

& 88

471
704
742
1390
489
628
474
498
5%
631
667

516

887

587
679
578

792
1556
520
494

1476
557
545
612

1414

1001
603

552

675
1527

570
1039
823
810
632
837
832
1555
522
1329
527
543
574

774

/Al



523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539

4
542
543

545

547

5499
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559

561
562
563

565

567

569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579

581

Kaers Jan

Huysmans Gert
Huysmans Gert

Racing TeamADK
Vanwinkel Jozef
Wouters - Wouters
Huysmans Gert
Belmans Frans
Vanwinkel Jozef
Brams Jozef
Verstraeten Gert
Lenaerts Patrick
Verheyden Robert
Hazaert Karriel
Verheyden Guido
Verreckt - Rutten - Deplae
Peeters Valére
Govaerts Johan
Corrbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Abert
Vander Auvera Jan
Van Gils Frans & Paul
Luyckx Raf & Lars
Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Uyttebroek Joeri
Pauwels Etienne

Puts Willy

Vlaerrinck Marc
Jacobien Luc & Kim
Monette Frank
Timmers Daniel
Vosters Patrick
Swinnen-Vanhove
Surinx & Pletsers
Mertens - Hild
Dermonne Aain

Kaers Jan

Wwe De Blick & zoon
Verbruggen Gommaire
Derria-Hulens
Veulenans - Persoons
Van De Poel Yves
Corrbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Albert
Serré Rudi

Scheprmans Guy
Verheyden Robert
Van Gils Frans & Paul
Veulemans - Perilleux
Van Rooy René & Kristel
Boons Peter

Eyletten Michel & Gunther
Vervoort Dirk
Tournele Davy

Noels Marcel & Gijs
Heylen Marc

Bleyen Johan

Thibaut - Boons

Balis Rudy

Schroyen - Henderix
Verelst Wilfried

Balen

Balen
Houwaart

Tielt (Bt.)
Tremelo

Balen

Poppel

Tielt (Bt.)

Tielt (Bt.)
Zonhoven
Rumren

Tielt (Bt.)
Neerijse
Beverlo
Tessenderlo
Tielt (Bt.)
Olren

Mol

Meerhout
Ravels

Geel

Ham
Boutersem
Kermt

Olen

Rarrsel

Gierle

Diest

Hechtel
Turnhout
Zichem
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Balen
Froidchapelle
Mol

Tielt (Bt.)
Scherpenheuvel
Oud-Heverlee
Halen

Geetbets

Mol
Loksbergen
Budingen

Tielt (Bt.)
Ravels
Vissenaken
Vorselaar

Mol

Diest
Heist-op-den-Berg
Rummen

Balen

Bouwel

Lommel
Sonbreffe
Sint-Joris-Weert
Heusden-Zolder
Heist-op-den-Berg

306837-26
222589-71
222589-7
308508-48
145577-77
144739-15
222589-71
109505-89
145577-77
118393-53
305413-57
28127471
184387-87
102222-81
302969-38
301641-68
281579-85
191479-01
210463-70
159676-14
121389-42
197754-68
307854-73
308763-12
155138-35
300127-09
188631-63
128263-29
281283-80
152344-54
121774-39
187067-51
171992-11
309714-90
109973-72
306837-26
282439-72
18257420
303687-77
308548-88
212640-16
210463-70
156691-36
109072-44
184387-87
121389-42
281540-46
273188-36
152605-24
134783-50
178574-94
280790-72
270153-08
19583791
300586-80
242497-94
281045-36
290588-73
133409-34
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18

5

21
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513407
8
569641
10
514336
536137
2
514890
6

540619

506525

547314
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514227
7
495127
2
3
7
3
514162
2
4
2
5
550749

10
20

531984
556173

493791
534548

BE6217528-16
BE6025693-16
BE6218150-16
BE4129149-16
BE2139266-16
BE2049724-16
BE6218136-16
BE6193209-16
BE2139101-16
BE2120742-16
BE2203952-16
BE2115321-16
BE2124176-16
BE2089645-16
BE2161405-16
BE2156261-16
BE2141041-16
BE6054530-16
BE6054754-16
BE6119762-16
BE6223508-16
BE6074402-16
BE2155257-16
BE2037616-16
BE2237154-16
BE6084489-16
BE6074444-16
BE6266911-16
BE2081216-16
BE2165923-16
BE6150933-16
BE2051561-16
BE2089410-16
BE6054844-16
BE1037963-16
BE6217549-16
BE2120978-16
BE2138025-16
BE2061330-16
BE2174090-16
BE2281248-16
BE6052162-16
BE2172650-16
BE2045569-16
BE2124189-16
BE6223432-16
BE2036799-16
BE6170949-16
BE6026685-16
BE2017863-16
BE6198737-16
BE2114096-16
BE6054896-16
BE6231430-16
BE2150085-16
BE1161074-16
BE2102727-16
BE2178606-16
BE6177173-16

13:23:35
13:22:56
13:22:58
13:01:14
13:02:36
13:01:42
13:23:01
13:43:01
13:02:41
13:02:27
13:18:29
13:06:13
13:02:54
12:45:11
13:22:41
13:13:30
13:02:44
13:24:00
13:29:21
13:19:42
13:38:32
13:21:58
13:18:00
12:56:59
13:12:47
13:17:57
13:09:15
13:27:00
13:09:34
13:28:54
13:30:28
13:08:04
13:06:33
13:24:19
11:52:40
13:24:19
13:02:56
13:08:07
12:48:56
13:06:48
13:05:11

13:29:55
13:07:20
13:03:06
13:03:39
13:39:10
12:56:19
13:19:50
13:30:08
13:10:28
13:07:20
13:06:42
13:27:41

13:16:28
13:34:17
12:26:28
12:48:25
13:18:26
13:06:27
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1363.2822
1363.1799
1363.0657
1363.0451
1362.9873
1362.9068
1362.8945
1362.7232
1362.6866
1362.6600
1362.5406
1362.5363
1362.5033
1362.4978
1362.4099
1362.3372
1362.2997
1362.2882
1362.0626
1361.9230
1361.8557
1361.8236
1361.8136
1361.6813
1361.569%
1361.5549
1361.5016
1361.4776
1361.1413
1361.1166
1361.0889
1361.0190
1360.9173
1360.8873
1360.7868
1360.7786
1360.6289
1360.6143
1360.4820
1360.4636
1360.4384
1360.1564
1360.1404
1359.8452
1359.8046
1359.7732
1359.7510
1359.5965
1359.3762
1359.3601
1359.2040
1359.0883
1359.0616
1358.9510
1358.8948
1358.7476
1358.7462
1358.6749
1358.6578

8.3055
8.3214
8.3373
8.3532
8.3691

8.3849
8.4008
8.4167
8.4326
8.4485
8.4643
8.4802
8.49%1

8.5120
8.5279
8.5438
8.559%
8.5755
8.5914
8.6073
8.6232
8.6390
8.6549
8.6708
8.6867
8.7026
8.7184
8.7343
8.7502
8.7661
8.7820
8.7978
8.8137
8.829
8.8455
8.8614
8.8772
8.8931
8.909
8.9249
8.9408
8.9566
8.9725
8.9884
9.0043
9.0202
9.0360
9.0519
9.0678
9.0837
9.09%
9.1155
9.1313
9.1472
9.1631
9.1790
9.1949
9.2107
9.2266

558
525
529
789
531

610
1338
1015
1510

567
1274

735

723
1488

825

1460

856
593

1289
611
681

676
1323
636
710
650
1229
115

740

881
M
672

665
815

776
1134
1019

mn

831

961
1407
752
782
1373
845
1419



583

585

28EBE&E

591
592
593
594
595
5%
597
598
599

601

603

605

607

610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639

Varzeir At

Bosmans -Leekens
Vansamang Johan
Vandeweyer Michel
Van Eynde Rudy
Menten Ronny
Sevenants Luc
Penninckx Ivo
Menten Ronny
Pauwels Dirk

Van Ronpaey Karlo
Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Torrbeur Luc

Didden Roger & zoon
Thys Jules

Laevers Lucien
Quintens Rudi en Jos
Matterne Etienne
Duerinckx Guido
Appelmans Franky
Dockx Danny

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Steenbergen Stefan
Bertels Francois
Herrans - Bonné
Menten Ronny
Vrijdags- Schroeven
Menten Ronny
Vanwinkel Jozef
Vlaerrinck Marc
Derwa - Luxem
Vanwinkel Jozef

Van Overstraeten Eugeen
Cocu Jean & Vincent
Bils Gibert

Oyen Jos

Creten Marcel
Kirsch Paul

Van Gestel Paulen Jan en Jef
Haesevoets F. - Haesevoets J.

Schoolmeesters Armand
Van Dun Jan en Maarten
Christiaens Henri & Roger
Broeckx Leo - Van Hees
Hooyberghs Silke en Ferre
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Schoonejans Johan
Schoonejans Johan

Van Eynde Rudy

Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Delhove Aain & Sigrid
Danrs Jan

De Ryck Evrard

Menten Ronny
Swinnen-Vanhove

Van Loon André

Das Jos

Vanwezemael Paul
Soetewye & zoon Michel

Paal

Beverlo
Harront-Achel
Assent

Putte
Rummen
Linden
Boutersen
Rurmren
Retie
Sint-Truiden
Ham
Pellenberg
Messelbroek
Bouwel

Rilaar
Lummen
Binkom
Sint-Joris-Winge
Neerpett
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Herk-de-Stad
Lichtaart
Loksbergen
Rummen
Kortenaken
Rummen

Tielt (Bt.)
Rarrsel
Herent

Tielt (Bt.)
Overijse
Forge-Philippe
Bierbeek
Hechtel
Sint-Truiden
Geetbets
Retie

Diest

Kernt

Ravels
Rummen
Oud-Turnhout
Dessel
Oud-Turnhout
Vossem
Vossem
Putte
Wespelaar
Villers-La-Ville
Geel

Rilaar
Rurmren
Zichem
Ravels
Meldert (Linb.)
Paal

Tremelo

291972-02
290675-63
291469-81
302928-94
229113-9%6
199347-12
133724-58
141215-80
199347-12
121610-69
193659-47
307854-73
283144-01
118984-62
111746-02
281950-68
142350-51
208922-81
283184-41
302095-37
270376-37
301170-82
308178-09
272891-30
107607-34
199347-12
150713-72
199347-12
145577-77
188631-63
176664-27
145577-77
184882-00
186395-58
221639-91
225804-85
205319-67
183555-31
12512491
178787-16
209148-16
189394-50
134344-96
131549-17
303260-38
301170-82
308768-17
308768-17
229113-%
139786-09
184158-52
27274477
190845-46
199347-12
187067-51
309818-00
193824-18
158013-00
149251-65

2
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51
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1
1

38
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36
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534024

564832
520262
9

10
505818
3

1
553363

562395

47

BE2161155-16
BE2188748-16
BE2194055-16
BE2073255-16
BE6166924-16
BE2168577-16
BE2128972-16
BE2035613-16
BE2115108-16
BE6125132-16
BE2206033-16
BE2155108-16
BE2100368-16
BE2122774-16
BE6231241-16
BE2122107-16
BE2311674-16
BE2036139-16
BE2015242-16
BE2193412-16
BE6059012-16
BE6058284-16

4 BE2182490-16

BE6083721-16

3 BE2184657-16

12
516826
13
1

BE3107139-16
BE2071028-16
BE2168467-16
BE2139149-16
BE6074405-16

5 BE2060052-16

12
485132
400160
497562

517512

523702

BE2105178-16
BE2101619-16
BE1037665-16
BE2100412-16
BE2166133-16
BE2205776-16
BE2072451-16
BE6125913-16
BE2081266-16
BE2236736-16
BE6224284-16
BE2114931-16
BE6103701-16
BE6018880-16
BE6059959-16
BE2062308-16

6 BE2062336-16

10

12

2
538277
518397
14

3
559972

BE6166961-16
BE2050796-16
BE1095907-16
BE6161042-16
BE2053961-16
BE2115016-16
BE2051566-16
BE6224603-16
BE2176141-16
BE2160952-16
BE2133325-16

13:18:04
13:22:31
13:40:46
13:08:02
13:03:44
13:08:01
12:57:27
12:54:33
13:08:08
13:32:36
13:04:17
13:19:16
12:57:33
13:08:18
13:17:27
13:07:32
13:15:06
12:59:14
13:00:10
13:39:45
13:34:27
13:35:10
13:09:45
13:25:45
13:07:49
13:08:42
13:06:15
13:08:46
13:04:41
13:10:57
12:58:22
13:04:42
12:42:54
11:40:14
12:52:07
13:29:09
13:04:26
13:07:00
13:34:37
13:11:36
13:14:13
13:38:29
13:07:49
13:36:14
13:31:49
13:35:41
12:49:01
12:49:01
13:04:53
13:00:08
12:27:18
13:22:33
13:07:52
13:09:16
13:10:08
13:38:40
13:16:27
13:20:12
13:04:47
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1358.6092
1358.5594
1358.5203
1358.2209
1358.1641
1358.1628
1358.0830
1357.8291
1357.7493
1357.6129
1357.5464
1357.4385
1357.1977
1356.7545
1356.6773
1356.3968
1356.2599
1356.2314
1356.2017
1355.9855
1355.9629
1355.9049
1355.8960
1355.8203
1355.7456
1355.7441
1355.6033
1355.5086
1355.5085
1355.5046
1355.4879
1355.4490
1355.4391
1355.3489
1355.3239
1354.9548
1354.8546
1354.7435
1354.6666
1354.6353
1354.6080
1354.5909
1354.4727
1354.4452
1354.3152
1354.1991
1354.1825
1354.1825
1354.0526
1354.0359
1353.9907
1353.9686
1353.9353
1353.7448
1353.7156
1353.6738
1353.6160
1353.6159
1353.5007

9.2425
9.2584
9.2743
9.2901
9.3060
9.3219
9.3378
9.3537
9.3695
9.3854
9.4013
9.4172
9.4331
9.4489
9.4648
9.4807
9.4966
9.5125
9.5283
9.5442
9.5601
9.5760
9.5919
9.6077
9.6236
9.639
9.6554
9.6713
9.6872
9.7030
9.7189
9.7348
9.7507
9.7666
9.7824
9.7983
9.8142
9.8301
9.8460
9.8618
9.8777
9.8936
9.9095
9.9254
9.9412
9.9571
9.9730
9.9889
10.0048
10.0206
10.0365
10.0524
10.0683
10.0842
10.1000
10.1159
10.1318
10.1477
10.1636

669

1334
630
59

1411
607

747
712
1030
1347
1153

695
1150

678

627

761

661

635

613

1%

715
663

1354

g 3

1154
924
652
861

1188

629

769
798
730

957
651
932

785
833



64
642
643

645

647

649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659

661
662
663

665

667

669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679

681

683

685

ZEEER

69N
692
693
694
695
6%
697
698
699

Roden Karel

Mathys Pierre

Briers Britte

Noels Gert

Elsen Theofiel

Vangilbergen Frans

Ilsbroux Josée

Jarrar Paul

Jarmar Paul

Mertens - Hild

Menten Ronny

Schoolmeesters Armmand

Monette Marcel

Vandenhove - Vandevelde - Larrbeets
Claesen Florent

Beckers Paul

Van Den Eynde Paul

Van de Schans Larrbert

Vandoninck Michiel

Daens Affons & Davy

Vrijdags- Schroeven

Haegdorens Rene

Vanwinkel Jozef

Jonckers Johny & Magda
Scheprmans Guy

Van Bael Afons

Van Mechelen Luc

Eyletten Eric

Bosrmans -Leekens

Laenen - Marién

Henderickx - Van Den Bruel

Corrbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Albert
Fierens Ludo

Hennes Kristiaan

Janssens Johny

Timmers Daniel

Bluekens Jan

Appelmans Franky

Janssens Geoffrey

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance

Jacobien Luc & Kim

Lossignol Michel - Kerrertinckx Leon
Jacobs Leon

Vandenhove - Vandevelde - Larrbeets
Schepers Gibert

Tournelle Davy

Verheyen Louis

Laevers Lucien

Conrbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Albert
Corrbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Albert
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance

Brugrmans Sabrina

De Kerf Benny

Tournele Davy

Quintens Rudi en Jos

Guelinckx Valere

Janssens Michel

Vandenhove - Vandevelde - Larrbeets
Windrrolders Robert

Budingen
Schriek
Harront-Achel
Meerhout
Westerlo
Kortenaken
Koersel

Tielt (Bt.)
Drieslinter
Budingen
Begijnendijk
Oud-Turnhout
Waanrode
Beverlo

Olen

Itegem

Mol

Betekom
Rotselaar
Eksel

Hechtel
Merksplas
Neerpett

Baal
Oud-Turnhout
Gierle
Budingen
Tremelo
Hoeleden
Drieslinter
Rurmren
Scherpenheuvel
Rilaar

Mol

Mol
Oud-Turnhout
Halen
Kortenaken
Rurmren
Lumren
Boutersem
Wilsele
Hoeleden
Herk-de-Stad

206388-69
128567-42
302208-53
305722-75
206958-57
225736-17
290894-88
302154-96
302154-96
309714-90
199347-12
209148-16
157162-22
300732-32
198308-40
226511-16
202096-45
291531-46
270083-35
300207-89
150713-72
145870-79
145577-77
121346-96
109072-44
177772-68
188541-70
194019-19
290675-63
112353-27
309083-41
210463-70
282205-32
123113-20
19923493
152344-54
272988-30
302095-37
305039-71
301170-82
128263-29
301813-46
167615-96
300732-32
306728-14
280790-72
208904-63
281950-68
210463-70
210463-70
301170-82
304022-24
309111-69
280790-72
142350-51
282182-09
176164-12
300732-32
300709-09
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3
2
2
5

519584
508384
521181
11

12

4

15

4
516436
512070
2
514214
515651
2

5

3

2
542043
13

5

2
516621
13
514901
6
537115
524955
8
518185
511282
7

10
554323

510285
2
519279

BE2079020-16
BE2193613-16
BE2238495-16
BE2189216-16
BE2037075-16
BE2038872-16
BE2279698-16
BE2114768-16
BE2114811-16
BE6071742-16
BE2115096-16
BE2236708-16
BE2113999-16
BE2074936-16
BE2160029-16
BE2076773-16
BE6097540-16
BE2192910-16
BE6026319-16
BE6071179-16
BE2071030-16
BE2154135-16
BE2139103-16
BE2074042-16
BE2045583-16
BE2136522-16
BE6057846-16
BE2015756-16
BE2188764-16
BE6208537-16
BE6156527-16
BE6052178-16
BE2113738-16
BE2040010-16
BE2168362-16
BE2165869-16
BE6144018-16
BE2193481-16
BE2019960-16
BE2146311-16
BE6220348-16
BE2076839-16
BE2018648-16
BE2074924-16
BE2109940-16
BE2114083-16
BE2140834-16
BE2122101-16
BE6052204-16
BE6052218-16
BE6056171-16
BE2173176-16
BE2106299-16
BE2114050-16
BE2178437-16
BE2039563-16
BE2052017-16
BE2074916-16
BE2186869-16

13:17:22
13:42:09
13:15:44
13:24:17
13:08:59
13:00:43
13:10:12
13:09:31
13:09:34
13:26:44
13:09:34
13:14:47
13:06:48
13:03:35
13:19:38
13:05:13
13:06:17
13:42:49
13:23:54
13:16:46
13:07:13
13:25:55
13:05:42
13:02:26
13:05:22
13:07:13
13:36:10
13:05:58
13:24:35
13:22:29
13:13:30
13:32:37
13:08:32
13:03:26
13:33:50
13:31:55
13:35:18
13:41:18
13:08:04
13:36:46
13:30:16
13:05:16
13:06:32
13:04:21
13:03:01
13:09:20
13:09:46
13:09:28
13:33:08
13:33:09
13:37:09
13:12:07
13:06:23
13:09:30
13:17:09
12:58:34
13:00:58
13:04:39
13:12:04
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1353.4916
1353.2806
1353.2580
1353.1895
1353.1421
1353.0567
1353.0140
1352.9505
1352.7746
1352.7008
1352.6887
1352.6386
1352.6290
1352.5952
1352.5695
1352.4177
1352.4090
1352.3939
1352.3477
1352.2743
1352.1748
1352.0091
1351.8886
1351.7884
1351.7417
1351.6444
1351.5967
1351.5644
1351.5328
1351.2837
1351.2355
1351.1469
1351.0820
1351.0491
1351.0347
1351.0260
1351.0133
1350.9368
1350.8432
1350.6363
1350.5034
1350.2525
1350.1913
1349.8616
1349.8472
1349.7762
1349.5946
1349.5760
1349.4365
1349.3814
1349.3801
1349.3219
1349.2016
1349.1912
1349.1700
1349.0791
1349.0637
1348.7949
1348.7573

10.1795
10.1953
10.2112
10.2271
10.2430
10.2589
10.2747
10.2906
10.3065
10.3224
10.3383
10.3541
10.3700
10.3859
10.4018
10.4177
10.4335
10.4494
10.4653
10.4812
10.4971
10.5129
10.5288
10.5447
10.5606
10.5765
10.5923
10.6082
10.6241
10.6400
10.6559
10.6717
10.6876
10.7035
10.7194
10.7353
10.7512
10.7670
10.7829
10.7988
10.8147
10.8306
10.8464
10.8623
10.8782
10.8941
10.9100
10.9258
10.9417
10.9576
10.9735
10.9894
11.0052
11.0211
11.0370
11.0529
11.0688
11.0846
11.1005

980
M
812
1038

649
716
813
705
983
1548

129
959
702
706

871
1251
781
732
892
1032
1041
803
81

689

™
943

1232
936
691

1233

698
1152
694

1002
690

707
n7
1416

836
1290



700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
VAN
712
713
714
715
716
"7
718
719
720
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725
726
727

729

731
732
733

735
736
737
738
739
740
P&y
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749

751

752

753

755

757

Govaerts Heidi

Van Baelen Affons

Van de Schans Larbert
Naulaerts Libert

Van Roy - Philipsen
Menten Ronny
Vandoninck Michiel

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Mertens Walter

Surinx & Pletsers

Baeten - Van Mechelen
Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Aaerts Jonah & Noah

Greeven Etienne & J.-Pierre

Derwa - Luxem
Jarrar Paul
Brugmans Sabrina
Bollen Marc
Struyfs Jef & Wim

Gebroeders Timmermans - Poels

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Cuypers Jef

Verreckt - Rutten - Deplae
Verkoeyen Yvo

Engelbos Errile

Jespers - Vanderwegen
Nolans Ivo

Broeckx Niels

Broeckx Niels

Dethove Alain & Sigrid
Vranken Geert

Jonckers Johny & Magda
Jespers - Vanderwegen
Tournelle Davy
Verheyden Guido

Vanlint Linda

Tournele Davy

Tournelle Davy

Schouters - Lebrun
Verbruggen Gommaire
Bours Peter

Leroy Philippe et Danny
Nijs Ivo

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Ronpaey Karlo

Vos Jean

Van Sande Herrman
Lefour Laurent

Cox - Rarreekers

Bleyen Johan

Van Thillo Willy

Poels Maarten

Menten Ronny

Moonen Ronny

Geerinckx Gustaaf
Kestens Freddy

Tielt-Winge

Harront-Achel
Zichem

Balen

Rummen
Meerhout
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Mol

Nieuwerkerken (Limb.)

Kasterlee

Halen

Hasselt

Tielen
Schaffen
Halle-Booienhoven
Hakendover
Tessenderlo
Mol
Halle-Booienhoven
Holsbeek
Bekkevoort
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Villers-La-Ville
Kortenaken
Drieslinter
Holsbeek
Rummen
Beverlo
Zoutleeuw
Rurmren
Rummen
Bekkevoort
Scherpenheuvel
Averbode
Racour

Rilaar
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Sint-Truiden
Diest
Vosselaar
Labuissiere
Harront-Achel
Lommel
Beerse
Herk-de-Stad
Rummen
Kasterlee
Dessel

Tienen

309784-63
309381-48
291531-46
208785-41
118571-37
199347-12
270083-35
301170-82
301170-82
129545-50
171992-11
271603-03
307854-73
307854-73
150703-62
176664-27
302154-96
304022-24
290694-82
103276-68
291094-%4
155417-23
282724-66
301641-68
271477-71
147048-93
28112418
122686-78
305493-40
305493-40
184158-52
306563-43
121346-96
28112418
280790-72
302969-38
309088-46
280790-72
280790-72
168285-87
18257420
290257-33
161960-67
280253-20
301170-82
301170-82
301170-82
193659-47
130514-49
222114-81
306597-77
113733-49
300586-80
116304-01
308770-19
199347-12
158749-57
185654-93
111524-71
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30

29

512811
540643
3

2

3

16

6

51

52

3

5
546446

5
6
2
6
13

3
525195

516404

518368
53

55
523785

549234
429863

17

550577
503348

BE6202972-16
BE6052526-16
BE2192849-16
BE2141808-16
BE6051920-16
BE2115109-16
BE6026315-16
BE6056293-16
BE6056066-16
BE6051560-16
BE1004015-16
BE6083319-16
BE2155190-16
BE2155149-16
BE2274473-16
BE2060083-16
BE2114894-16
BE2173108-16
BE2229659-16
BE6221302-16
BE2125253-16
BE2146380-16
BE2046539-16
BE2156268-16
BE6053130-16
BE2010094-16
BE6093607-16
BE2035039-16
BE6055719-16
BE6055842-16
BE1095794-16
BE2107413-16
BE2074107-16
BE2049135-16
BE2114368-16
BE2161430-16
BE4125191-16
BE2114046-16
BE2114375-16
BE2079249-16
BE2138111-16
BE2092559-16
BE1159435-16
BE2117553-16
BE6056333-16
BE6056305-16
BE6056226-16
BE2206118-16
BE2079788-16
BE6150266-16
BE1030335-16
BE2193287-16
BE2150155-16
BE6116490-16
BE2183356-16
BE3107176-16
BE6171791-16
BE6018056-16
BE2119823-16

13:05:13
13:25:53
13:44:00
13:11:11
13:31:41
13:10:51
13:25:08
13:37:32
13:37:33
13:29:02
13:10:12
13:30:26
13:22:06
13:22:07
13:14:08
13:00:32
13:11:02
13:12:38
13:14:45
13:28:56
13:15:50
13:03:07
12:57:59
13:17:53
13:29:19
13:02:42
13:02:46
13:09:40
13:37:22
13:37:22
12:29:09
13:09:39
13:03:55
13:02:55
13:10:18
13:27:27
13:05:01
13:10:23
13:10:23
13:08:39
13:12:17
13:15:29
12:56:17
13:10:12
13:38:20
13:38:22
13:38:23
13:07:44
13:14:23
13:33:21
12:04:37
13:45:01
13:38:33
13:34:21
13:16:32
13:11:50
13:32:24
13:34:27
12:59:20
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1348.7336
1348.5788
1348.5746
1348.3622
1348.3611
1348.1897
1348.1794
1348.1262
1348.0717
1348.0422
1348.0218
1347.7574
1347.7531
1347.6965
1347.6717
1347.6673
1347.6349
1347.5234
1347.5176
1347.5164
1347.5130
1347.4042
1347.3846
1347.1378
1347.0951
1347.0771
1346.9340
1346.8661
1346.7893
1346.7893
1346.7122
1346.6320
1346.4966
1346.3994
1346.3898
1346.2735
1346.2541
1346.0987
1346.0987
1345.9763
1345.9758
1345.9268
1345.7351
1345.7113
1345.5169
1345.4084
1345.3542
1345.3094
1345.1654
1345.0080
1344.9260
1344.9133
1344.8749
1344.8711
1344.8357
1344.7626
1344.7005
1344.6746
1344.6518

11.1164
11.1323
11.1482
11.1640
11.1799
11.1958
11.2117
11.2276
11.2434
11.2593
11.2752
11.2911
11.3070
11.3229
11.3387
11.3546
11.3705
11.3864
11.4023
11.4181
11.4340
11.4499
11.4658
11.4817
11.4975
11.5134
11.5293
11.5452
11.5611
11.5769
11.5928
11.6087
11.6246
11.6405
11.6563
11.6722
11.6881
11.7040
11.7199
11.7357
11.7516
11.7675
11.7834
11.7993
11.8152
11.8310
11.8469
11.8628
11.8787
11.8946
11.9104
11.9263
11.9422
11.9581
11.9740
11.9898
12.0057
12.0216
12.0375

1044
874
755

1068
708
744
950
852

713
759
982
1208

765

876
914
878

814
173

733
843
729
895
865

934
1046
737

788
738
766

793
870
1235
745
746
883
801
942
1003

132

760

1262

952



759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
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781
782
783
784
785
786
787

42338

793

795

797

g88¢ 3

802
803

805

807

810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817

Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Menten Ronny
Bertels Francois
Vandessel Jean
Hooylaerts Omer
Anthoni Ronny
Brugrmans Sabrina
Tournelle Davy
Beelen Irene

Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Van Eynde Rudy

Put Roger & Jimmy
Eyletten Michel & Gunther
Huysmans Gert
Henot Hugo

Van Oeckel Jan
Menten Ronny
Veueenans - Perilleux
Van Oeckel Jan
Veulemans - Perilleux
Oyen Jos

Van De Gaer Roger
Vanwinkel Jozef
Thibaut - Boons
Canps - Janssens
Tournele Davy
Vanwezemael Paul
Menten Ronny
Tournelle Davy
Vanlint Linda

Racing TeamADK
Janssens Michel
Janssens Johny
Vandesande André
Bours Peter
Binnemans-Van de Weyer
Huygens Alfons
Jacobs Leon
Vanonckelen Marc
Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Broeckx Leo - Van Hees
Menten Ronny

Van Ronpaey Karlo
Bollen Marc

Eyletten Eric

Bollen Marc
Vermeerbergen Louis
Jarrar Paul
Veulermans - Perilleux
Creten Marcel
Huysmans Gert
Curps Gebroeders
Bosrrans -Leekens
Elsen Theofiel
Mertens - Hild
Verreckt - Rutten - Deplae
Verheyden Robert
Verbruggen Bart
Bosmans -Leekens

Lichtaart
Wijgrreal (Bt.)
Houwaart
Herenthout
Halen
Rummen
Mehaigne
Ham

Putte
Koersel
Diest

Balen
Driestinter
Oud-Turnhout
Rurmren
Vissenaken
Oud-Turnhout
Vissenaken
Hechtel
Scherpenheuvel
Tielt (Bt.)
Sorbreffe
Eindhout
Rummen
Paal
Rummen
Rurmren
Zoutleeuw
Houwaart
Wilsele
Eksel

Tielt (Bt.)
Averbode
Geel

Rilaar
Tremelo
Halen
Wespelaar
Oud-Turnhout
Rurmren
Sint-Truiden
Hasselt
Waanrode
Hasselt
Herenthout
Rummen
Vissenaken
Sint-Truiden
Balen
Langdorp
Beverlo
Bekkevoort
Balen
Tessenderlo
Tielt (Bt.)
Tessenderlo
Beverlo

307854-73
199347-12
272891-30
160038-85
307099-94
175518-45
304022-24
280790-72
196048-11
307854-73
229113-9%6
183817-02
134783-50
222589-71
280410-80
106592-86
199347-12
281540-46
106592-86
281540-46
225804-85
142129-24
145577-77
242497-94
271935-44
280790-72
158013-00
199347-12
280790-72
309088-46
308508-48
176164-12
19923493
101286-18
290257-33
271036-18
301610-37
167615-96
170181-43
139786-09
131549-17
199347-12
193659-47
290694-82
194019-19
290694-82
272712-45
302154-96
281540-46
205319-67
222589-71
212639-15
290675-63
206958-57
309714-90
301641-68
184387-87
304344-55
290675-63
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26
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1
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13
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14

534761
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3
521159
13
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BE2156671-16
BE2115011-16
BE6083773-16
BE2055212-16
BE2105217-16
BE6060442-16
BE2173136-16
BE2114062-16
BE1172201-16
BE2155250-16
BE6224734-16
BE2152534-16
BE6169215-16
BE6025606-16
BE2074830-16
BE6057365-16
BE2115177-16
BE2297617-16
BE6057418-16
BE2009453-16
BE2166226-16
BE2138813-16
BE2139312-16
BE1161087-16
BE6118541-16
BE2114109-16
BE2160948-16
BE2115019-16
BE2114131-16
BE2114623-16
BE4129114-16
BE2051917-16
BE2168351-16
BE2123718-16
BE2095599-16
BE6050821-16
BE2120565-16
BE2018626-16
BE2172113-16
BE2050800-16
BE6103647-16
BE2168493-16
BE2206054-16
BE2242795-16
BE2015753-16
BE2229727-16
BE6112369-16
BE2114777-16
BE2009408-16
BE2205798-16
BE6218130-16
BE2111757-16
BE2188933-16
BE2037058-16
BE6071696-16
BE2156254-16
BE2124148-16
BE2155869-16
BE2188762-16

13:23:01
13:11:55
13:29:10
13:01:59
13:06:08
13:17:11
13:13:39
13:11:00
12:42:32
13:23:16
13:07:47
13:27:34
13:15:03
13:28:48
13:05:17
13:38:04
13:12:17
13:00:54
13:38:06
13:00:55
13:32:47
13:12:52
13:08:19
12:30:35
13:23:23
13:11:30
13:23:34
13:12:36
13:11:32
13:06:15
13:07:10
13:03:00
13:36:39
13:09:13
13:16:46
13:27:59
13:10:24
13:09:01
13:13:35
13:03:44
13:40:20
13:12:55
13:08:59
13:16:41
13:09:01
13:16:43
13:19:49
13:13:05
13:01:40
13:08:31
13:29:42
13:13:34
13:28:00
13:12:45
13:30:33
13:20:01
13:09:19
13:21:17
13:28:06
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1344.6491
1344.4730
1344.3588
1344.3565
1344.3480
1344.2999
1343.9985
1343.9482
1343.8491
1343.8051
1343.7941
1343.6800
1343.3867
1343.3804
1343.3168
1343.2614
1343.2001
1343.1718
1343.1530
1343.1123
1342.8822
1342.7772
1342.6601
1342.5619
1342.3221
1342.209
1342.1820
1342.1027
1342.0938
1341.8990
1341.8831
1341.8069
1341.7904
1341.6258
1341.5179
1341.509
1341.4764
1341.4600
1341.1769
1341.1653
1341.0746
1341.0071
1340.9300
1340.8663
1340.8298
1340.7522
1340.6070
1340.5162
1340.4380
1340.4294
1340.3929
1340.1021
1340.0744
1339.9974
1339.9704
1339.8625
1339.7545
1339.7485
1339.7420

12.0534
12.0692
12.0851
12.1010
12.1169
12.1328
12.1486
12.1645
12.1804
12.1963
12.2122
12.2280
12.2439
12.2598
12.2757
12.2916
12.3074
12.3233
12.3392
12.3551
12.3710
12.3869
12.4027
12.4186
12.4345
12.4504
12.4663
12.4821
12.4980
12.5139
12.5298
12.5457
12.5615
12.5774
12.5933
12.6092
12.6251
12.6409
12.6568
12.6727
12.6886
12.7045
12.7203
12.7362
12.7521
12.7680
12.7839
12.7997
12.8156
12.8315
12.8474
12.8633
12.8791
12.8950
12.9109
12.9268
12.9427
12.9586
12.9744

768

133

987

784

851
922
1128
954

786

1453
807
1025

931
893

787
1237

913

1047
938
830

172

1050

124
1055
834
923
849

E8R

1220

962
1410
1078

1405

817

933

858
882



818
819
820
8
822

824
825
826
827

829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839

L]
842
843

845

847

849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859

861
862
863

865

867

869
870
87
872
873
874
875
876

Thijs Johan
Mattheus Louis
Martens Luc
Velkeneers Wily
Tournelle Davy
Thys Nick & Roger
Van Ronpaey Karlo
Govaerts Johan
Vos Willy

Van der Eycken Ludo & Leen

Van Horenbeeck- Stegen
Menten Michel en Zoon
Vandesande André
Vervoort Dirk

Swijns - Beeckmans
Soetewye & zoon Michel
Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Vervoort Dirk
Quintens Rudi en Jos
Hooyberghs Jozef

Thys Nick & Roger
Quintens Rudi en Jos
Senden Danny

Noels Gert

Vervoort Dirk

Nolrans Ivo

Poels Maarten
Schroyen - Henderix
Serré Rudi

Deckers Jean-Pierre
Steenbergen Stefan
Menten Ronny

Kitano Masao

Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Surinx & Pletsers

Roch Robert

Tournelle Davy

Wilens Jean

Luyckx Raf & Lars
Vanhoudt - Serre
Verbruggen Bart

Aerts Jutien & Tom
Hennes Kristiaan

Van Dun Jan en Maarten
Brabants Louis
Govaerts Johan

Rens Gerard

Dethove Alain & Sigrid
Lefour Laurent
Wouters Arséne

Thys Nick & Roger
Wolfs Maarten

Leroy Philippe et Danny
Vrijdags- Schroeven
Feijaerts Danny

Thijs Isidoor

Van Roy - Philipsen
Motton Frederik
Struyfs Jef & Wim

Landen
Baal
Neerpelt
Grazen
Rurmren
Hallaar
Sint-Truiden
Olrren
Tielt (Bt.)
Vosselaar
Schaffen
Tongerlo (Antw.)
Tielt (Bt.)
Heist-op-den-Berg
Beverlo
Tremelo
Wespelaar
Heist-op-den-Berg
Lummen
Mol
Hallaar
Lummren
Herk-de-Stad
Oostham
Heist-op-den-Berg
Bekkevoort
Herk-de-Stad
Heusden-Zolder
Loksbergen
Hechtel
Herk-de-Stad
Rummen
Zoutleeuw
Ham

Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)

Grez-Doiceau

Herselt
Villers-La-Ville
Labuissiere
Brustem
Hallaar
Koersel
Racour
Kortenaken
Heist-op-den-Berg
Linkhout
Balen

Tienen

Tielen

113349-53
126759-77
290673-61
170531-05
280790-72
157910-91
193659-47
191479-01
210557-67
178776-05
307716-32
155781-96
101286-18
178574-94
121575-34
149251-65
139786-09
178574-94
142350-51
188353-76
15791091
142350-51
229148-34
305722-75
17857494
122686-78
308770-19
290588-73
156691-36
12234528
308178-09
199347-12
306640-23
307854-73
171992-11
209941-33
280790-72
141730-13
197754-68
174353-44
304344-55
130495-30
123113-20
189394-50
149235-49
191479-01
138979-75
184158-52
306597-77
290601-86
15791091
302970-39
161960-67
150713-72
302217-62
290644-32
118571-37
304873-02
103276-68

1
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502158

561151
516221
29
5
10
2
2
551384
528054
532141
4

1"

2

BE2011088-16
BE2097672-16
BE2165652-16
BE2045624-16
BE2114376-16
BE6255568-16
BE2206014-16
BE6054578-16
BE2123106-16
BE6116491-16
BE2053029-16
BE6138084-16
BE2123729-16
BE6198750-16
BE2154265-16

3 BE2133413-16

14
12

52329

13

BE2050731-16
BE6198853-16
BE2178418-16
BE6052461-16
BE6255578-16
BE2178421-16
BE2185474-16
BE2189237-16
BE6198729-16
BE2035002-16
BE2274353-16

2 BE2178653-16
4 BE2172671-16

515887

BE2193480-16
BE2182476-16
BE2115040-16
BE2115426-16
BE2155226-16
BE2207263-16
BE1093706-16
BE2114232-16
BE2019616-16
BE6074408-16
BE2078225-16
BE2155863-16
BE6053057-16
BE2040052-16
BE6224295-16
BE6073186-16
BE6054969-16
BE6183054-16
BE1095720-16
BE1079652-16
BE2223339-16
BE6255556-16
BE2277901-16
BE1159402-16
BE2071009-16
BE6074450-16
BE2173452-16
BE6051997-16
BE2035341-16
BE6221320-16

12:59:50
13:10:04
13:43:57
13:10:25
13:12:19
13:15:36
13:09:29
13:30:59
13:10:14
13:36:55
13:19:30
13:22:34
13:10:07
13:13:16
13:27:54
13:09:07
13:04:35
13:13:21
13:20:23
13:34:10
13:15:58
13:20:26
13:16:07
13:28:51
13:13:27
13:12:17
13:18:37
13:24:36
13:13:45
13:34:51
13:15:03
13:13:57
13:09:14
13:25:12
13:13:20
12:50:31
13:13:01
13:10:54
13:29:25
13:16:40
13:22:13
13:33:05
13:07:38
13:44:12
13:17:00
13:31:51
13:18:01
12:32:00
12:06:51
13:08:08
13:16:41
13:29: 44
12:59:09
13:12:04
13:15:07
13:18:59
13:35:46
13:02:03
13:32:49
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1339.6775
1339.5493
1339.4224
1339.3842
1339.3795
1339.2371
1339.1862
1338.8555
1338.8224
1338.5814
1338.5343
1338.4950
1338.4905
1338.4332
1338.2452
1338.2314
1338.1620
1338.1460
1338.1368
1338.0758
1337.9811
1337.9676
1337.9537
1337.8878
1337.8015
1337.7662
1337.7177
1337.7077
1337.6900
1337.4736
1337.4721
1337.4444
1337.4269
1337.3133
1337.1451
1336.9760
1336.9632
1336.7892
1336.7376
1336.6698
1336.6005
1336.3839
1336.2192
1336.1183
1336.0689
1336.0034
1335.8365
1335.6513
1335.5935
1335.5783
1335.5330
1335.4398
1335.4243
1335.2319
1335.0878
1334.9676
1334.9574
1334.7752
1334.6855

12.9903
13.0062
13.0221
13.0380
13.0538
13.0697
13.0856
13.1015
13.1174
13.1332
13149
13.1650
13.1809
13.1968
13.2126
13.2285
13.2444
13.2603
13.2762
13.2920
13.3079
13.3238
13.3397
13.3556
13.3714
13.3873
13.4032
13.4191
13.4350
13.4508
13.4667
13.4826
13.4985
13.5144
13.5303
13.5461
13.5620
13.5779
13.5938
13.6097
13.6255
13.6414
13.6573
13.6732
13.6891
13.7049
13.7208
13.7367
13.7526
13.7685
13.7843
13.8002
13.8161
13.8320
13.8479
13.8637
13.879%
13.8955
13.9114

1430

854
838
989
863

1299
956
835

969
842
839
1523

1108
1139
1012
967
119
939

1074

935

901

1265

1342

918

925

1546

916

974

986

1090

1266

1337
1060
885

1080

919
1499



877
878
879
881
882
883

885

892
893

8%

897

S2888

903

905

907

910
IM
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922

924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935

Thijs Louis

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Schuermans Ferdy

Van Horenbeeck Leo
Veulemans - Persoons
Bosmans -Leekens

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Scheers Jose & Lodewijckx F.
Vrijdags- Schroeven
Hermans - Bonné

Reyniers Henri

Conbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Abert
Looze Eugéne

Bernaerts Harrie

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Schepmans Guy

Thibaut - Boons

Pierre Roger & David
Broeckx Niels

Bosrrans -Leekens

Janssens Louis

Cuypers Jan

Racing TeamADK

Van Roy - Philipsen

Menten Ronny

Houtrreyers Victor

Van Aerschot René
Huysmans Gert

Mertens - Hild

Van de Schans Larrbert
Monette Frank

Verbruggen Gommaire
Mertens - Hild

Corrbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Albert
Menten - Verbruggen
Larbrechts A & Lisnont M.
Vanlint Linda

Gebroeders Timmermans - Poels
Van Roy - Philipsen
Verbruggen Bart

Lens Jules

Surinx & Pletsers

Motton Frederik

Van Calster Johan
Larrbrechts A. & Lismont M.
Van Eynde Rudy

Broeckx Leo - Van Hees
Haesevoets F. - Haesevoets J.
Tournelle Davy

Tournele Davy

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Das Jos

Heens Denis

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Vanwinkel Jozef
Swinnen-Vanhove

Verreckt - Rutten - Deplae
Jonckers Johny & Magda
Steenbergen Stefan

Wiekevorst
Halle-Booienhoven
Gorsem
Wijgrreal (Bt.)
Halen

Beverlo
Oud-Turnhout
Beerzel
Kortenaken
Loksbergen
Lubbeek

Mol
Saint-Jean-Geest
Baarle-Nassau (N))
Halle-Booienhoven
Budingen
Sorbreffe
Bossut-Gottechain
Oud-Turnhout
Beverlo
Kersbeek-Miskom
Testelt

Houwaart

Balen

Rurmren

Zichem

Rilaar

Balen

Balen
Harront-Achel
Diest
Scherpenheuvel
Balen

Mol

Vorst (Kerrpen)
Kortenaken
Zoutleeuw
Schaffen

Balen
Tessenderlo
Putte

Nieuwerkerken (Limb.)

Tienen

Rilaar
Kortenaken
Putte
Oud-Turnhout
Diest

Rurmren
Rurmren
Halle-Booienhoven
Meldert (Linb.)
Langdorp
Oud-Turnhout
Tielt (Bt.)
Zichem
Tessenderlo
Drieslinter
Herk-de-Stad

201361-86
155417-23
291146-49
187294-84
308548-88
290675-63
301170-82
116601-07
150713-72
107607-34
302481-35
210463-70
207125-30
305351-92
155417-23
109072-44
242497-94
152466-79
305493-40
290675-63
102567-38
159651-86
308508-48
118571-37
199347-12
124874-35
192622-77
222589-7
30971490
291531-46
281283-80
182574-20
30971490
210463-70
273204-52
117439-69
309088-46
29109494
118571-37
304344-55
187756-61
17199211
304873-02
283118-72
117439-69
229113-9%6
131549-17
178787-16
280790-72
280790-72
155417-23
193824-18
210288-89
301170-82
145577-77
187067-51
301641-68
121346-9%
308178-09
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10
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107

10
14
20

10
513890

1
494815
567783

1

BE6177854-16
BE6056690-16
BE2113963-16
BE2053057-16
BE2174087-16
BE2188931-16
BE6056208-16
BE6097736-16
BE2071031-16
BE2184617-16
BE2062899-16
BE6052234-16
BE1093421-16
BE6193317-16
BE3122181-16

3 BE2045568-16

BE1161016-16
BE1101413-16

4 BE6055687-16

10
514075

531877
517310

w N w oo NN WU

51869

12

BE2188955-16
BE2035834-16
BE2092722-16
BE4129102-16
BE6052012-16
BE2115097-16
BE2080592-16
BE2043319-16
BE6218139-16
BE6071695-16
BE2192848-16
BE2079340-16
BE2138133-16
BE2150371-16
BE6054733-16
BE6039313-16
BE2070345-16
BE2114690-16
BE2125283-16
BE6052002-16
BE2155876-16
BE6177288-16
BE1004035-16
BE2035392-16
BE2093961-16
BE2070420-16
BE6166935-16

3 BE6103741-16

3
32
12

BE2081265-16
BE2114342-16
BE2114338-16
BE6056677-16

4 BE2176148-16

BE2111148-16
BE6056270-16
BE2104364-16
BE2051509-16
BE2156245-16
BE2074018-16
BE2182438-16

13:20:22
13:06:46
13:10:05
13:04:39
13:14:17
13:29:45
13:41:52
13:13:50
13:12:27
13:14:07
13:05:15
13:37:57
12:56:01
13:50:44
13:07:03
13:10:35
12:33:00
12:52:14
13:41:34
13:30:06
13:10:39
13:18:23
13:09:46
13:36:27
13:15:24
13:16:36
13:13:15
13:32:10
13:32:59
13:49:15
13:18:02
13:16:24
13:33:02
13:38:33
13:2423
13:13:27
13:09:12
13:20:31
13:36:50
13:23:47
13:12:07
13:15:04
13:03:04
13:14:39
13:13:36
13:11:26
13:43:27
13:18:27
13:14:45
13:14:45
13:07:48
13:23:11
13:15:49
13:42:57
13:11:47
13:16:53
13:22:50
13:08:32
13:17:11
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1334.5409
1334.5220
1334.4904
1334.4212
1334.3109
1334.2804
1334.1124
1333.9443
1333.9109
1333.7953
1333.7883
1333.6966
1333.6613
1333.6536
1333.5323
1333.4538
1333.2385
1333.2178
1333.2104
1333.1276
1333.0034
1332.9594
1332.8156
1332.7403
1332.4769
1332.4336
1332.3477
1332.2726
1331.9784
1331.8869
1331.8209
1331.8191
1331.8152
1331.7616
1331.7401
1331.6772
1331.5955
1331.5570
1331.4998
1331.3495
1331.2912
1331.2032
1331.1859
1331.1844
1331.1632
1331.1015
1331.0862
1331.0510
1331.0173
1331.0173
1330.9195
1330.7262
1330.7237
1330.6544
1330.6261
1330.3985
1330.3762
1330.2885
1330.1968

13.9273
13.9431
13.9590
13.9749
13.9908
14.0067
14.0226
14.0384
14.0543
14.0702
14.0861
14.1020
14.1178
14.1337
14.149%
14.1655
14.1814
14.1972
14.2131
14.2290
14.2449
14.2608
14.2766
14.2925
14.3084
14.3243
14.3402
14.3560
14.3719
14.3878
14.4037
14.419%
14.4354
14.4513
14.4672
14.4831
14.4990
14.5148
14.5307
14.5466
14.5625
14.5784
14.5943
14.6101
14.6260
14.6419
14.6578
14.6737
14.6895
14.7054
14.7213
14.7372
14.7531
14.7689
14.7848
14.8007
14.8166
14.8325
14.8483

8N

8%
930
1088

1042
910

927
1412
12
1105
1009
1184

958
915
995
179
1221
1085

1452
1076
998
970

921
992
2
1031

1099
1063
1160

978
1079
1186

926

963

981
131

945

951

1037
1034



936
937
938
939

M
942
943

945

947

949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959

%1
962
963

965

967

969
970
I
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989

991

993

Janssens Geoffrey
Devos Walter
Janssens Johny
Poels Maarten
Lens Roger
Van De Poel Yves
Vos Jean
Timmers Daniel
Janssens Geoffrey
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Eyletten Eric
Timmers Daniel
Martens Tony
Decelle Robert
Mertens Walter
Verreckt - Rutten - Deplae
Kestens Freddy
Schurrmans Geert
Eyletten Michel & Gunther
Van Calster Francis
Vandesande André
De Ryck Evrard
Racing TeamADK
Van Den Eynde Paul
Van De Gaer Roger
Noels Marcel & Gijs
Jarmar Paul
Tournelle Davy
Maris Staf
Lens Roger
Schroyen - Henderix
Vervoort Dirk
Verreckt - Rutten - Deplae
Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Corrbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Albert
Gebroeders Timrernmans - Poels
Ceyssens Louis
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Dun Jan en Maarten
Hok Srits Steve
Claes Jos
Donders Katleen
Van Eynde Rudy
Buelens Eddy
Briers Britte
Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Greeven Etienne & J.-Pierre
Schoolmeesters Armmand
Godefridis Leonard
Bos Sofie
Govaerts Johan
Hooylaerts Orrer
Sterckx René
Van Ronrpaey Karlo
Van Thillo Willy
Hok Van GossumMelissa
Vantint Linda
Evers Jean
Vanwinkel Jozef

Baal
Kortenaken
Eksel
Herk-de-Stad
Koersel
Geetbets
Diest
Hechtel
Baal
Oud-Turnhout
Waanrode
Hechtel
Lummen
Nil-S-Vincent-S-Martin
Mol
Tessenderlo
Tienen
Berbroek
Diest
Rilaar
Tielt (Bt.)
Rilaar
Houwaart
Schriek
Scherpenheuvel
Balen
Rummen
Rummen
Arendonk
Koersel
Heusden-Zolder
Heist-op-den-Berg
Tessenderlo
Wespelaar
Mol
Schaffen
Meeuven-Gruitrode
Oud-Turnhout
Ravels
Rotselaar
Sint-Pieters-Rode
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Putte
Tienen
Kernt
Halle-Booienhoven
Aken
Kernt
Vertrijk
Kuringen
Olrren
Houwaart
Begijnendijk
Sint-Truiden
Beerse
Zichem
Zoutleeuw
Peer
Tielt (Bt.)

305039-71
304400-14
19923493
308770-19
15422491
212640-16
130514-49
152344-54
305039-71
301170-82
194019-19
152344-54
290656-44
282647-86
129545-50
301641-68
111524-71
146766-05
134783-50
144165-23
101286-18
190845-46
308508-48
202096-45
142129-24
270153-08
302154-96
280790-72
147228-79
15422491
290588-73
17857494
301641-68
139786-09
210463-70
291094-%4
291279-85
301170-82
189394-50
280575-51
281149-43
307735-51
229113-9%6
227752-93
302208-53
155417-23
150703-62
209148-16
183628-07
308205-36
191479-01
307099-94
107890-26
193659-47
116304-01
308515-55
309088-46
146939-81
145577-77

4

33

7

14
17

19

N

53

13
24

w

13
12
15

43

15

16

12
23

37

-

17

25

12
529370
477934
4

10

2
525921
5
518711
5

2

10

BE2019951-16
BE2070051-16
BE2168403-16
BE2274354-16
BE2161537-16
BE2281278-16
BE2079735-16
BE2165945-16
BE2136742-16
BE6056506-16
BE2015708-16
BE2165851-16
BE2178736-16
BE1106144-16
BE6218473-16
BE2156189-16
BE2119876-16
BE2274622-16
BE2078212-16
BE2094787-16
BE2123739-16
BE2053931-16
BE4129151-16

2 BE6097541-16
2 BE2138805-16
3 BE6050495-16

15
33
557984

14

1"

15
13

552808
59

517253
13
501915

13

501715
528298

BE2114832-16
BE2114064-16
BE6157919-16
BE2161552-16
BE2178618-16
BE6198739-16
BE2156266-16
BE2050735-16
BE6052106-16
BE2149036-16
BE2263055-16
BE6056033-16
BE6224340-16
BE2040193-16
BE2050231-16
BE2246290-16
BE6166973-16
BE2075593-16
BE2238458-16
BE6056686-16
BE2244326-16
BE2236720-16
BE2134665-16
BE2280889-16
BE6054590-16
BE2105200-16
BE2051392-16
BE2206077-16
BE6116483-16
BE2092885-16
BE2278910-16
BE2262687-16
BE2139150-16

13:14:01
13:13:32
13:40:21
13:20:57
13:31:47
13:13:59
13:18:56
13:38:28
13:14:11
13:43:17
13:12:17
13:38:31
13:23:12
12:44:31
13:34:45
13:23:11
13:03:41
13:20:44
13:19:17
13:15:19
13:12:53
13:15:05
13:10:55
13:13:04
13:16:58
13:36:56
13:16:35
13:15:30
13:45:03
13:32:12
13:27:26
13:16:15
13:23:30
13:07:28
13:39:43
13:21:36
13:41:18
13:43:49
13:46:53
13:09:02
13:10:04
13:14:39
13:12:35
13:03:13
13:23:29
13:08:58
13:20:14
13:22:22
13:03:09
13:23:14
13:34:44
13:11:16
13:16:21
13:13:12
13:40:07
13:18:01
13:10:48
13:38:46
13:13:09
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1330.1821
1330.0094
1329.8375
1329.8346
1329.6735
1329.6611
1329.6285
1329.6235
1329.6124
1329.5940
1329.5202
1329.4627
1329.4018
1329.3793
1329.2349
1329.2068
1329.2056
1328.9783
1328.9631
1328.9491
1328.9434
1328.8880
1328.8439
1328.7691
1328.7318
1328.5440
1328.5346
1328.4609
1328.3752
1328.3129
1328.28%
1328.2275
1328.1506
1328.0739
1328.0151
1327.9198
1327.9078
1327.9008
1327.6201
1327.6056
1327.5831
1327.4754
1327.1520
1327.0510
1326.9388
1326.8756
1326.8719
1326.8249
1326.7151
1326.6042
1326.6019
1326.4828
1326.4571
1326.3647
1326.1886
1326.1397
1326.0731
1325.9792
1325.9410

14.8642
14.8801
14.8960
14.9119
14.9277
14.9436
14.9595
14.9754
14.9913
15.0071
15.0230
15.0389
15.0548
15.0707
15.0865
15.1024
15.1183
15.1342
15.1501
15.1660
15.1818
15.1977
15.2136
15.2295
15.2454
15.2612
15.2771
15.2930
15.3089
15.3248
15.3406
15.3565
15.3724
15.3883
15.4042
15.4200
15.4359
15.4518
15.4677
15.4836
15.4994
15.5153
15.5312
15.5471
15.5630
15.5788
15.5947
15.6106
15.6265
15.6424
15.6582
15.6741
15.6900
15.7059
15.7218
15.7377
15.7535
15.7694
15.7853

1087
1056
965
1065
1383
947
1027
973

1040

1101

1321
1014

17
1033
1253
1007

1473
1243
1075
1315
1058
1008
1155
1287
1017
1218
1091

1351

1069
1110
1332

1062
1089
1225
1097
1004
1029
1482
1092

1013



Menten Ronny
Verbruggen Bart
Weduwe Boogaerts Clerrent
Mertens - Hild
Baeten Wilfried
Buvens Roger
Sterckx Jos
Laevers Lucien
Van Sande Herrman
Van Rorpaey Karlo
Bergen Paul
Lemmens Jos
Tournelle Davy

Cobi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Abert

Broeckx Niels

De Keyser Wily
Vanhorenbeek Francois
Noels Gert

Vanwinkel Jozef

Racing TeamADK
Verstraeten Gert
Vandeput - Silen

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Vanwinkel Jozef

Boons Peter

Lodewijckx Ronald

Van Ronpaey Karlo

Smets Johan

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Hermans Guy

Oyen Jos

De Blick Sofie

Janssens Geoffrey
Moonen Joren

Van Thillo Willy

Torrbeur Luc

Van Roy - Philipsen

Van Bael Afons

Noels Marcel & Gijs
Steenbergen Stefan

Goris Benny

Scherens Zeb Sr.
Jonckers Johny & Magda
Vangilbergen Frans
Geraerts Erwin

Timmers Daniel

Van Mechelen Luc
Reyniers Henri

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Naulaerts Libert

Noels Marcel & Gijs
Jespers - Vanderwegen
Janssens Michel

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Mertens - Hild
Binnermans-Van de Weyer
Heylen André

Gerinckx Peter

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance

Rumren
Tessenderlo
Kozen

Balen
Booischot
Loksbergen
Molenstede
Rilaar
Vosselaar
Sint-Truiden
Heist-op-den-Berg
Heist-op-den-Berg
Rumren

Mol
Oud-Turnhout
Rilaar
Tildonk
Oostham
Tielt (Bt.)
Houwaart
Zonhoven
Zonhoven
Oud-Turnhout
Tielt (Bt.)

Mol

Tielt (Bt.)
Sint-Truiden
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Vosselaar
Hechtel

Tielt (Bt.)
Baal
Lichtaart
Beerse
Pellenberg
Balen
Begijnendijk
Balen
Herk-de-Stad
Lurmren
Herselt
Driestinter
Binkom

Wijer
Hechtel
Oud-Turnhout
Lubbeek
Oud-Turnhout
Zichem

Balen
Holsbeek
Wilsele
Oud-Turnhout
Balen

Geel
Langdorp
Mol
Oud-Turnhout

199347-12
304344-55
125439-18
309714-90
270997-76
168877-00
305985-47
281950-68
222114-81
193659-47
271420-14
140392-33
280790-72
210463-70
305493-40
280983-71
213906-21
305722-75
145577-77
308508-48
305413-57
189282-35
301170-82
145577-77
152605-24
300689-86
193659-47
307618-31
301170-82
22076792
225804-85
307368-72
305039-71
304717-40
116304-01
283144-01
118571-37
177772-68
270153-08
308178-09
161199-82
308813-62
121346-96
225736-17
192255-01
152344-54
188541-70
302481-35
301170-82
208785-41
270153-08
28112418
176164-12
301170-82
309714-90
271036-18
282189-16
301564-88
301170-82
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BE3107082-16
BE2155889-16
BE2187322-16
BE6025769-16
BE6073128-16
BE2172724-16
BE2080424-16
BE2122043-16
BE6150253-16
BE2206042-16
BE6095651-16
BE6070198-16
BE2114060-16
BE6054867-16
BE6055601-16
BE2138653-16
BE2055495-16
BE2189242-16
BE2139171-16
BE4129053-16
BE2201154-16
BE2200961-16
BE6056015-16
BE2139283-16
BE6026602-16
BE2122936-16
BE2206039-16
BE6059445-16
BE6056056-16
BE6152641-16
BE2166198-16
BE2121905-16
BE2136722-16
BE6171724-16
BE6116405-16
BE2100363-16
BE6055094-16
BE2136504-16
BE6055206-16
BE1074068-16
BE2178215-16
BE6183440-16
BE2074036-16
BE2038835-16
BE2279764-16
BE2167751-16
BE6057928-16
BE2009838-16
BE6056436-16
BE2141812-16
BE6054421-16
BE2049137-16
BE2052020-16
BE2146218-16
NL1703814-16
BE6215137-16
BE2162490-16
BE6054124-16
BE6056416-16

13:17:22
13:25:30
13:19:20
13:34:57
13:18:26
13:17:01
13:21:32
13:16:30
13:39:27
13:13:33
13:18:06
13:18:45
13:16:41
13:40:51
13:44:22
13:16:17
13:07:31
13:33:03
13:13:42
13:12:20
13:29:58
13:28:25
13:45:07
13:13:47
13:41:02
13:13:00
13:14:02
13:46:05
13:45:15
13:41:10
13:38:51
13:12:18
13:16:06
13:35:25
13:41:08
13:07:14
13:39:33
13:15:38
13:38:51
13:19:30
13:27:00
13:22:04
13:10:55
13:09:32
13:19:00
13:40:52
13:45:26
13:08:42
13:45:46
13:18:59
13:39:05
13:10:01
13:08:48
13:45:52
13:36:16
13:34:08
13:20:12
13:40:12
13:45:57
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1325.7981
1325.6429
1325.6368
1325.5885
1325.5028
1325.4109
1325.3640
1325.3308
1325.2117
1325.1700
1324.9250
1324.7848
1324.4475
1324.3958
1324.3089
1324.2505
1324.1750
1324.1171
1324.0648
1323.9836
1323.9040
1323.8769
1323.7918
1323.7810
1323.7621
1323.5309
1323.5236
1323.4525
1323.3718
1323.2602
1323.1968
1323.1758
1323.0964
1323.0554
1322.9486
1322.8150
1322.7741
1322.5215
1322.3912
1322.3853
1322.3657
1322.1483
1322.0730
1322.0346
1322.0330
1321.9501
1321.8067
1321.7957
1321.7468
1321.6676
1321.6460
1321.5708
1321.5294
1321.4328
1321.3446
1321.3443
1321.3436
1321.3343
13211712

15.8012
15.8171
15.8329
15.8488
15.8647
15.8806
15.8965
15.9123
15.9282
15.9441
15.9600
15.9759
15.9917
16.0076
16.0235
16.0394
16.0553
16.0711
16.0870
16.1029
16.1188
16.1347
16.1505
16.1664
16.1823
16.1982
16.2141
16.2300
16.2458
16.2617
16.2776
16.2935
16.3094
16.3252
16.3411
16.3570
16.3729
16.3888
16.4046
16.4205
16.4364
16.4523
16.4682
16.4840
16.4999
16.5158
16.5317
16.5476
16.5634
16.5793
16.5952
16.6111
16.6270
16.6428
16.6587
16.6746
16.6905
16.7064
16.7222

123
1544

1049

1114
1305
1561

1021
1098
1310
1061
1066
1370
170

1333
1018
1140
1138
1298
1023
1408

104
1071

1043

1144

1318

1247
1345
127

1045
1165

1166
1367
1148
1312
1189

1282
1048

1093
1250
1053
10%
1568

1077



1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
111

112

Vanrossome Julie & Margaux
Vanonckelen Marc

Poels Maarten

Vandertinden Armand & Yves
Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Van De Velde Maurits

Leroy Philippe et Danny
Tournelle Davy

Bos Sofie

Motton Frederik

Geentjens E. & Haenhouts M.
Van De Poel Yves

Conbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Abert

Bos Sofie

Vandoninck Michiel
Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Vanhoucke van

Van Rorpaey Karlo

Verspreet Philippe et Laurent Philippe

Renders Ivo

Serré Rudi

Vervoort Dirk
Verbruggen Gommaire
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Creten Marcel

Broeckx Leo - Van Hees
Thijs Isidoor

Veekmans Christine
Poels Maarten

Kestens Hector

Van De Poel Yves
Huysmans Gert

Raskin Roland

Janssens Johny
Scheers Jose & Lodewijckx F.
Govaerts Johan
Delhove Alain & Sigrid
Hok Srits Steve
Vanlint Linda

Jespers - Vanderwegen
Snoecx Gerrit & Paul
Bernaers Roger
Mertens - Hild

Sterckx René

Bergen Paul

Surinx & Pletsers
Dethove Aain & Sigrid
Mertens Walter
Tournelle Davy

Van Ronrpaey Karlo
Lodewijckx Ronald
Pierre Roger & David
Nulens Carriel

Conbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Abert

Quintens Rudi en Jos

Nijns Frans - Vangeel Abert
Greeven Etienne & J.-Pierre
Mertens Walter

Oorrs Marcel

Pont-de-Loup
Halen
Herk-de-Stad
Overijse
Wespelaar
Scherpenheuvel
Racour
Rurmren
Kuringen
Tienen
Gerle
Geetbets
Mol
Kuringen
Meerhout
Halle-Booienhoven
Halle-Booienhoven
Sint-Truiden
Thirimont
Geel
Loksbergen
Heist-op-den-Berg
Scherpenheuvel
Oud-Turnhout
Sint-Truiden
Oud-Turnhout
Linkhout
Paal
Herk-de-Stad
Bunsbeek
Geetbets
Balen
St.-Truiden
Eksel
Beerzel
Olren
Villers-La-Vile
Rotselaar
Zoutleeuw
Holsbeek
Testelt
Kuringen
Balen
Begijnendijk
Heist-op-den-Berg
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Villers-La-Vile
Mol
Rurmren
Sint-Truiden
Tielt (Bt.)
Bossut-Gottechain
Koersel
Mol
Lumren
Geetbets

Aken

Mol

Dessel

305559-09
170181-43
308770-19
187583-82
139786-09
182578-24
161960-67
280790-72
308205-36
304873-02
214633-69
212640-16
210463-70
308205-36
270083-35
15541723
118014-62
193659-47
242849-58
203769-69
156691-36
178574-94
18257420
301170-82
205319-67
131549-17
290644-32
309590-63
308770-19
130332-61
212640-16
222589-71
309180-41
199234-93
116601-07
191479-01
184158-52
280575-51
309088-46
28112418
223318-24
120172-86
309714-90
107890-26
271420-14
171992-11
184158-52
129545-50
280790-72
193659-47
300689-86
152466-79
182737-86
210463-70
142350-51
11545020
150703-62
129545-50
129685-93
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2
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14

12
1

450969 BE1049719-16
2 BE2172032-16

10 BE2274361-16
485709 BE2101228-16
16 BE2050762-16

2 BE2140026-16

4 BE1159419-16

35 BE2114221-16

2 BE2238286-16

4 BE2035356-16

2 BE6226270-16

5 BE2281399-16

15 BE6054859-16

3 BE2238261-16

7 BE6026328-16

14 BE2146354-16

2 BE2010320-16

14 BE2206155-16

2 BE1044847-16

4 BE6050601-16

5 BE2172660-16

15 BE6198746-16

10 BE2138379-16

65 BE6206730-16

6 BE2205817-16

4 BE6103626-16

3 BE2173480-16

2 BE2162702-16

11 BE2274385-16
BE2135344-16
6 BE2281214-16
12 BE6025605-16
BE2279470-16
10 BE2168372-16
2 BE6097713-16
5 BE6054534-16
5 BE1095828-16
3 BE2040141-16
7 BE2114634-16
13 BE2049173-16
BE2093822-16
BE2231022-16
10 BE6071752-16
4 BE2051369-16
2 BE6097303-16
8 BE2207303-16
6 BE1095836-16
5 BE6218486-16
36 BE2114355-16
15 BE2206115-16
2 BE2122964-16
3 BE1101472-16
BE2152701-16
16 BE6054761-16

9 BE2178497-16
515947 BE2071542-16

3 4 BE2288352-16
13 6 BE6051572-16
2 550444 BE6053805-16

12:26:21
13:19:29
13:23:35
12:52:42
13:09:34
13:17:26
13:03:20
13:17:49
13:25:03
13:06:07
13:38:20
13:16:47
13:42:12
13:25:12
13:33:41
13:11:00
13:10:55
13:15:17
12:07:51
13:34:42
13:19:17
13:19:02
13:20:19
13:46:46
13:14:52
13:47:26
13:23:54
13:29:41
13:24:22
13:10:43
13:17:18
13:36:27
13:18:40
13:43:59
13:18:27
13:37:21
12:36:37
13:11:48
13:13:08
13:11:04
13:23:06
13:25:40
13:37:23
13:18:57
13:20:16
13:19:05
12:36:49
13:38:27
13:18:50
13:15:55
13:14:53
12:56:45
13:34:35
13:43:12
13:26:45
13:16:48

13:23:15 0
13:3843 0

13:43:08
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1321.1337
1321.1179
1321.0487
1320.9383
1320.8217
1320.6982
1320.6581
1320.6262
1320.5799
1320.5326
1320.5318
1320.1583
1320.1103
1320.0850
1319.9746
1319.8860
1319.6968
1319.2846
1319.0974
1318.9334
1318.9170
1318.8453
1318.6239
1318.6130
1318.5970
1318.5347
1318.5134
1318.4872
1318.4576
1318.4289
1318.41%
1318.4032
1318.3814
1318.3054
1318.2920
1318.1836
1318.1144
1318.10%
1318.1012
1317.9765
1317.8523
1317.7787
1317.7666
1317.7028
1317.6623
1317.6350
1317.3651
1317.3395
1317.2171
1317.1472
1317.1376
1317.0195
1316.9823
1316.9536
1316.9309
1316.8464
1316.8211
1316.4904
1316.4318

16.7381
16.7540
16.7699
16.7858
16.8017
16.8175
16.8334
16.8493
16.8652
16.8811
16.8969
16.9128
16.9287
16.9446
16.9605
16.9763
16.9922
17.0081
17.0240
17.0399
17.0557
17.0716
17.0875
17.1034
17.1193
17.1351
17.1510
17.1669
17.1828
17.1987
17.2145
17.2304
17.2463
17.2622
17.2781
17.2939
17.3098
17.3257
17.3416
17.3575
17.3734
17.3892
17.4051
17.4210
17.4369
17.4528
17.4686
17.4845
17.5004
17.5163
17.5322
17.5480
17.5639
17.5798
17.5957
17.6116
17.6274
17.6433
17.6592

1538
1435
1082

1146

1455
102
1067
1271
1278
1084
1107
1356
1185
1264
1401
1103
1239

1283
1222
1147
1252
1386

1169

19
1120

1100
1149
1212
1292
1288

1118
1203
141
142
1306
1M
113
175

1484
13%4
125

1216



113
1114
1115
1116
117
1118
1119
1120
121
"2
123
1124
1125
1126
127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
114
1142
143
1144
1145
1146
147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
17N

Tournele Davy
Buvens Roger

Kaers Jan

Willerrs Abert & Eric
Vuegen André
Mertens - Hild
Nolrans Ivo
Huysmans Gert
Vandersrissen Paul
Thibaut - Boons
Menten Ronny
Jacobs Leon
Quintens Rudi en Jos

Vandersande Ferdinand & Bart Ferdinand

Van Roy - Philipsen

Put Roger & Jimmy
Beckers Paul

Creten Larbert

Das Jos

Bleyen Johan

Bertels Francois

Van Rooy René & Kristel
Vanuytven Alois

Vlayen Louis (Weduwe)
Quintens Rudi en Jos
Verstraeten Gert
Senden Danny

Racing TeamADK
Bergen Paul

Surinx & Pletsers
Diepenrijkx Jean-Pierre
Oyen Jos

Kaers Jan

Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Vangilbergen Frans

Hok Srits Steve
Matterne Etienne
Menten Ronny

Schepers Gibert

Thys Jules

Van Gestel Paulen Jan en Jef
Gebroeders Timmermans - Poels

Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Mertens - Hild

Mathues - Pittonvils

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Calster Johan

Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Huysmans Gert

Menten Ronny

Menten Ronny
Steenbergen Stefan
Scherens Zeb Sr.

Zeeuws Sidonie & Debroek J.

Van Steensel Jan
Poels Maarten

De Keyser Willy
Van De Gaer Roger

Loksbergen

Attenrode
Molenstede
Balen
Bekkevoort
Balen

Kermt
Sonbreffe
Rummen
Tremelo
Lumren
Everberg
Balen

Koersel
Budingen
Attenhoven
Meldert (Lirb.)
Lommel
Lichtaart
Vorselaar
Geel

Tielt (Bt.)
Lumren
Zonhoven
Herk-de-Stad
Houwaart
Heist-op-den-Berg
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Herk-de-Stad
Hechtel

Mol
Wespelaar
Oud-Turnhout
Binkom
Rotselaar
Binkom
Rumen
Driesinter
Bouwel

Retie
Schaffen
Wespelaar
Balen
Hoegaarden
Oud-Turnhout
Rillaar
Wespelaar
Balen
Rummen
Rummen
Herk-de-Stad
Herselt

Diest
Arendonk
Herk-de-Stad
Rillaar
Scherpenheuvel

280790-72
168877-00
306837-26
137644-01
129972-89
309714-90
122686-78
222589-71
216128-12
242497-94
199347-12
167615-96
142350-51
113479-86
118571-37
183817-02
226511-16
282370-03
193824-18
300586-80
272891-30
273188-36
129729-40
211442-79
142350-51
305413-57
229148-34
308508-48
27142014
171992-11
180816-08
225804-85
306837-26
139786-09
301170-82
225736-17
280575-51
208922-81
199347-12
306728-14
111746-02
12512491
291094-%4
139786-09
309714-90
282478-14
301170-82
283118-72
139786-09
222589-71
199347-12
199347-12
308178-09
308813-62
215856-31
112794-80
308770-19
280983-71
142129-24
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BE2114128-16
BE2172795-16
BE6217547-16
BE2143314-16
BE2078903-16
BE6071740-16
BE2035032-16
BE6025642-16
BE2291594-15
BE1161005-16
BE2168556-16
BE2018677-16
BE2178457-16
BE2083185-16
BE6051933-16
BE2152535-16
BE2076715-16
BE2010114-16
BE2176160-16
BE2150081-16
BE6083784-16
BE6091197-16
BE6054681-16
BE2120823-16
BE2178411-16
BE2204332-16
BE2185432-16
BE4129416-16
BE6097251-16
BE1004020-16
BE2185955-16
BE2166127-16
BE6217548-16
BE2050737-16
BE6056152-16
BE2038876-16

4 BE2040149-16
2 BE2036193-16

26

BE2168586-16

2 BE2109941-16
3 BE6231268-16
4 BE6125808-16

18
12

67

19

14
27

558274
12

BE2149034-16
BE2050810-16
BE6025115-16
BE2118223-16
BE6056267-16
BE2093980-16
BE2050744-16
BE6218135-16
BE2115167-16
BE2115120-16
BE2182492-16
BE6183562-16
BE2078779-16
BE6158354-16
BE2274381-16

2 BE2138652-16
3 BE2138836-16

13:19:06
13:19:44
13:37:49
13:12:00
13:24:26
13:37:55
13:18:43
13:37:15
13:25:13
12:37:38
13:20:24
13:16:34
13:27:10
13:02:08
13:41:52
13:36:15
13:15:57
13:08:56
13:27:56
13:47:58
13:38:14
13:33:16
13:32:47
13:17:04
13:27:29
13:32:55
13:23:10
13:15:13
13:21:20
13:20:09
13:21:38
13:41:44
13:38:34
13:11:36
13:48:18
13:11:56
13:13:05
13:11:21
13:20:59
13:13:26
13:30:19
13:47:27
13:25:57
13:11:45
13:38:48
13:05:50
13:48:31
13:20:00
13:11:49
13:38:06
13:21:09
13:21:11
13:22:19
13:24:50
13:23:46
13:50:17
13:26:08
13:19:46
13:21:49
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1316.3258
1316.2948
1316.2798
1316.1731
1316.1256
1316.0646
1315.9072
1315.8448
1315.7573
1315.7208
1315.6272
1315.5946
1315.5665
1315.4277
1315.4230
1315.3090
1315.2879
1315.1007
1315.0389
1314.9334
1314.8625
1314.8612
1314.8208
1314.5698
1314.5315
1314.3297
1314.2637
1314.2007
1314.1161
1314.0782
1314.0726
1314.0418
1313.8929
1313.8748
1313.8365
1313.8348
1313.7509
1313.6974
1313.6891
1313.64%
1313.6099
1313.5140
1313.5129
1313.3652
1313.2552
1313.2025
1313.1644
1313.1544
1313.1389
1313.1373
1313.1364
1313.0260
1313.0106
1312.9996
1312.8354
1312.7107
1312.6508
1312.5660
1312.4918

17.6751
17.6910
17.7068
17.7227
17.7386
17.7545
17.7704
17.7862
17.8021
17.8180
17.8339
17.8498
17.8657
17.8815
17.8974
17.9133
17.9292
17.9451
17.9609
17.9768
17.9927
18.0086
18.0245
18.0403
18.0562
18.0721
18.0880
18.1039
18.1197
18.1356
18.1515
18.1674
18.1833
18.1991
18.2150
18.2309
18.2468
18.2627
18.2785
18.2944
18.3103
18.3262
18.3421
18.3579
18.3738
18.3897
18.4056
18.4215
18.4374
18.4532
18.4691
18.4850
18.5009
18.5168
18.5326
18.5485
18.5644
18.5803
18.5962
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1145
1358
1206
1157

1162

1151

1137

1297

1335

1214
1204

187
1198
1223
1226
1202

1442
1156
1159

19

1163

1331
1236
1528
1161
1249

1174

1526
1285
1164
178
1293
1244

1515
1497



172
173
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1176
177
1178
1179
1180
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1182
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1184
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1186
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1189
1190
119N
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193
1194
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1197
1198
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1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
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1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230

Bours Peter

Verkoeyen Yvo

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Ronpaey Karlo

Gebr. Cavers

H & M Racing Loft
Menten Ronny
Houtrmreyers Victor

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Briglia Kristof

Hottart Robert
Vanermen Guy

Bosrmans -Leekens
Vandoninck Michiel

Haesevoets F. - Haesevoets J.

Verstraeten Gert
Christiaens Henri & Roger
Timmers Daniel

Van De Poel Yves
Wauthier Guy

Bours Peter

Berckmans Roger

Haesevoets F. - Haesevoets J.

Menten Ronny
Vlaerminck Marc
Jordens Louis

Senden Danny

Hok Smrits Steve
Menten Ronny

Tops Marcel

Surinx & Pletsers
Sterckx René

Van Rooy René & Kristel
Pitot Guy-Vanheede J
Vuegen André
Verstraeten Gert
Derwa - Luxem
Timmers Daniel
Timmers Daniel

Colin Leon

Vanlint Linda
Vanherck Joannes
Bertels Francois

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Mertens Walter

Van Ronpaey Karlo
Van Dun Jan en Maarten
Berrens Victor
Vermeerbergen Louis
Van Aerschot René
Verbruggen Gommaire
Racing TeamADK
Laurent André
Hooylaerts Omer
Bergen Paul

Bruurs Fons

Calomme Bertrand
Dermonne Aain
Kurmpen - Schepers

Averbode

Mol

Oud-Turnhout
Sint-Truiden
Herenthout
Brustem

Rummen

Zichem
Oud-Turnhout
Hoeleden

Balatre

Vosselaar

Beverlo

Meerhout

Diest

Zonhoven
Rurmmen

Hechtel

Geetbets
Mont-sur-Marchienne
Averbode
Kortenberg

Diest

Rumren

Rarrsel
Kwaadmechelen
Herk-de-Stad
Rotselaar

Rurmren
Poederlee
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Begijnendijk
Vorselaar
Chapelle-lez-Herlairmmont
Molenstede
Zonhoven

Herent

Hechtel

Hechtel

Anhee

Zoutleeuw

Geel

Lichtaart
Oud-Turnhout

Mol

Sint-Truiden
Ravels

Retie

Herenthout

Rillaar
Scherpenheuvel
Houwaart
Couture-Saint-Germain
Houwaart
Heist-op-den-Berg
Weelde
Forchies-la-Marche
Froidchapele
Kortenaken

290257-33
2M477-1
301170-82
193659-47
309507-77
304330-41
199347-12
124874-35
301170-82
307719-35
174698-01
272521-48
290675-63
270083-35
178787-16
305413-57
134344-96
152344-54
212640-16
168709-26
290257-33
122817-15
178787-16
199347-12
188631-63
140480-24
229148-34
280575-51
199347-12
225852-36
171992-11
107890-26
273188-36
204010-19
129972-89
305413-57
176664-27
152344-54
152344-54
300831-34
309088-46
137537-88
272891-30
301170-82
129545-50
193659-47
189394-30
119603-02
272712-45
192622-77
18257420
308508-48
223001-95
307099-94
271420-14
128460-32
166220-59
109973-72
307255-56
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4 BE2095484-16

510872
462842

BE6053174-16
BE6056219-16
BE2206129-16
BE6091788-16
BE2172505-16
BE2115067-16
BE2080595-16
BE4011297-16
BE2074735-16
BE1151470-16
BE6152416-16
BE2188831-16

8 BE6026339-16
3 BE2078520-16
4 BE2203963-16
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13
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564256
445777

BE2114902-16
BE2165908-16
BE2281293-16
BE1051038-16
BE2092556-16
BE2054026-16
BE2081261-16
BE2168451-16
BE6074462-16
BE2252617-16
BE2185443-16
BE2040109-16
BE2115049-16
BE6173455-16
BE2207221-16
BE2051326-16
BE6091184-16
BE1040757-16
BE2078928-16
BE2203941-16
BE2060060-16
BE2165802-16
BE2165804-16
BE1162878-16
BE2114724-16
BE6118079-16
BE6083701-16
BE6056467-16
BE6051538-16
BE2206133-16
BE6224288-16
BE6125719-16
BE6112443-16
BE2043379-16
BE2138102-16
BE4129153-16
BE1098864-16
BE2105227-16
BE6097309-16
BE6222637-16
BE1034227-16
BE1037922-16
BE2110258-16

13:25:26
13:40:01
13:48:47
13:17:22
13:29:08
13:15:20
13:21:27
13:22:40
13:48:54
13:14:25
12:37:51
13:43:58
13:36:47
13:36:20
13:24:22
13:33:51
13:20:25
13:44:15
13:19:29
12:24:24
13:25:53
13:04:06
13:24:32
13:21:52
13:24:10
13:36:05
13:24:19
13:14:06
13:22:02
13:37:12
13:21:21
13:21:15
13:34:46
12:27:51
13:26:25
13:34:23
13:11:30
13:44:51
13:44:51
12:29:28
13:15:46
13:32:48
13:40:05
13:49:52
13:41:07
13:18:23
13:52:56
13:45:52
13:29:27
13:20:17
13:23:20
13:16:53
12:46:17
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13:56:20
12:25:46
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1312.4831
1312.3642
1312.3381
1312.2797
1312.2402
1312.1477
1312.1428
1312.1065
1311.9769
1311.839
1311.7245
1311.6795
1311.4907
1311.4707
1311.3313
1311.3293
1311.3125
1311.2821
1311.1226
1311.1094
1311.0099
1310.9470
1310.7842
1310.7652
1310.6230
1310.5931
1310.4787
1310.3182
1310.2149
1310.2014
1310.0997
1310.0543
1310.0480
1309.9996
1309.6231
1309.6210
1309.4282
1309.4081
1309.4081
1309.3759
1309.2186
1309.1834
1309.0022
1308.9918
1308.8973
1308.8882
1308.8506
1308.7233
1308.6760
1308.6411
1308.6377
1308.6114
1308.4523
1308.4177
1308.2844
1308.1619
1308.1527
1308.1357
1308.1320

18.6120
18.6279
18.6438
18.6597
18.6756
18.6914
18.7073
18.7232
18.7391
18.7550
18.7708
18.7867
18.8026
18.8185
18.8344
18.8502
18.8661
18.8820
18.8979
18.9138
18.929%
18.9455
18.9614
18.9773
18.9932
19.0091
19.0249
19.0408
19.0567
19.0726
19.0885
19.1043
19.1202
19.1361
19.1520
19.1679
19.1837
19.19%
19.2155
19.2314
19.2473
19.2631
19.2790
19.2949
19.3108
19.3267
19.3425
19.3584
19.3743
19.3902
19.4061
19.4219
19.4378
19.4537
19.469%
19.4855
19.5013
19.5172
19.5331

192

1180
1217

1378
195

1215
1444

1465
1256
1194
1207
1415
1209
1361
1246
1286
1241
1395
1200
1441

1421

1270

1326

1353
1275
1317
1549
1493
1210

1422
1254

1231
1313
129

1459
1451
1343
1300
1447

1248
1483
1260



1231

1232

1233

1234
1235

1236

1237
1238

1239

1240
1241

1242

1243

1244
1245

1246

1247
1248

1249

1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Appelmans Franky

Lossignol Michel - Kerrertinckx Leon
Warichet Frédéric

Nijs Ivo

Van Gestel Paul en Jan en Jef
Vanwezerael Paul

Taels Paul

Verspreet Philippe et Laurent Philippe
Claes Patrick & Marina

Berckmans Roger

Rego Daan

Schroyen - Henderix

Scherens Zeb Sr.

Dierckx Leo

Wauthier Guy

Van Thilo Willy

Calomme Bertrand

Mertens - Hild

Janssens Michel
Haegdorens Rene
Creten Marcel

Jamar Paul

Vanherck Joannes
Vanhoof Eddy
Vandoninck Michiel
Verhestraeten Sylvain
Calome Bertrand
Geens Jozef

Kurpen - Schepers
Passalacqua Alessandro
Moonen Ronny

Linsen Jean - Danny
Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Kitano Masao

Lefour Laurent
Vandevorst Louis
Schroeven-Geladé
Tournele Davy
Menten Ronny

Motton Frederik
Tournele Davy
Tournele Davy
Hazaert Kariel

Pitot Guy-Vanheede J
Wijns Boni & Zoon
Vanbrabant Paul

Geentjens E. & Haerhouts M.

Cornelis Jean-Pierre
Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)

Vancauwenbergh-Verhaert

Reyniers Henri
Vervoort Dirk
Berckmans Roger
Huysmans Gert
Bours Peter
Ceyssens Louis
Snoecx Gerrit & Paul
Puts Willy

Oud-Turnhout 301170-82
Neerpelt 302095-37
Budingen 301813-46
Marbais (Bt.) 281113-07
Rillaar 280253-20
Retie 125124-91
Paal 158013-00
Geel 302160-05
Thirimont 242849-58
Mol 271476-70
Kortenberg 122817-15
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)  303976-75
Heusden-Zolder 290588-73
Herselt 308813-62
Beerse 147028-73
Mont-sur-Marchienne 168709-26
Beerse 116304-01
Forchies-la-Marche 166220-59
Balen 30971490
Wilsele 176164-12
Koersel 145870-79
Sint-Truiden 205319-67
Rumren 30215496
Geel 137537-88
Tielen 307608-21 7
Meerhout 270083-35
Herentals 225466-38
Forchies-la-Marche 166220-59
Meerhout 300191-73 6
Kortenaken 307255-56
Gilly (Charleroi) 188049-63 6
Kasterlee 158749-57
Wijchmaal 300457-48 2
Halle-Booienhoven 155417-23
Zoutleeuw 306640-23
Labuissiere 306597-77
Wilebringen 146351-75
Aken 101957-10 4
Rumren 280790-72
Rummen 199347-12
Tienen 304873-02
Rumren 280790-72
Rummen 280790-72
Neerijse 102222-81
Chapelle-lez-Herlairront 204010-19
Langdorp 215534-00
Brustem 20243391 6
Gerle 214633-69
Hakendover 171061-50 10
Halle-Booienhoven 155417-23
Scherpenheuvel 307756-72
Lubbeek 302481-35
Heist-op-den-Berg 178574-94
Kortenberg 12281715
Balen 222589-71
Averbode 290257-33
Meeuven-Gruitrode 291279-85
Testelt 223318-24
Olen 300127-09
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1308.1195
1308.0982
1308.0015
1307.8617
1307.8542
1307.7869
1307.7306
1307.7177
1307.6888
1307.6875
1307.6700
1307.5563
1307.3895
1307.3864
1307.2071
1307.1298
1307.0864
1306.9382
1306.8337
1306.8313
1306.8100
1306.7539
1306.7325
1306.7268
1306.5849
1306.5474
1306.4456
1306.3636
1306.1499
1306.0402
1306.0228
1305.9661
1305.9475
1305.9023
1305.7655
1305.7080
1305.5809
1305.2349
1305.2308
1305.0652
1305.0097
1304.9572
1304.9572
1304.7787
1304.7354
1304.5606
1304.5057
1304.3848
1304.2576
1304.2307
1304.0112
1304.0101
1304.0082
1303.9531
1303.8787
1303.8545
1303.7925
1303.7159
1303.7152

19.5490
19.5649
19.5808
19.5966
19.6125
19.6284
19.6443
19.6602
19.6760
19.6919
19.7078
19.7237
19.73%
19.7554
19.7713
19.7872
19.8031
19.8190
19.8348
19.8507
19.8666
19.8825
19.8984
19.9142
19.9301
19.9460
19.9619
19.9778
19.9936
20.0095
20.0254
20.0413
20.0572
20.0731
20.0889
20.1048
20.1207
20.1366
20.1525
20.1683
20.1842
20.2001
20.2160
20.2319
20.2477
20.2636
20.2795
20.2954
20.3113
20.3271
20.3430
20.3589
20.3748
20.3907
20.4065
20.4224
20.4383
20.4542
20.4701

1295
1471

1322
1307

1508

1284

1382
1258
1360
139

1380
1469

1406

1445
1349

1280

1438
1369

1272
1294
1359
1273
1355
1341

1456

1352
1491
1513

1348
1308
1385
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1292
1293
1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
129
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
134
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348

Guelinckx Valere
Crabbe Luc

Jespers - Vanderwegen
Steenbergen Stefan
Menten Ronny

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Ronpaey Karlo
Van Roy - Philipsen
Vandeput - Sillen
Menten Michel en Zoon
Verbruggen Gomnaire
Goris Leopold

Schepers Geert

Beyens Davy

Vos Rigot

Sterckx Jos

Delhove Alain & Sigrid

Van Gestel Paulen Jan en Jef

Bours Peter
Steenbergen Stefan
Lemmens Jos

Lemmens Jos

Geraerts Erwin
Mertens Walter

Spruyt Eddy et Fils
Verreckt - Rutten - Deplae
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Vuegen André

Janssens Geoffrey
Bertels Alois

Lemens Jerone

De Ryck Evrard

Nijs Ivo

Vosters Patrick
Janssens Rene
AdamAndré

Surinx & Pletsers

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Moermans Ivan
Baldassarre Carmrine
Thys Jules
Schoolmeesters Armand
Noels Gert

Vandeweyer Michel

Das Jos

Verbruggen Gommaire
Wolfs Maarten

Brams Jozef

Vermylen Daniel
Steenaerts Willy
Hazaert Kamiel

Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Van Aerschot René
Cardoen Ferdy
Tobeur Luc

Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Didden Roger & zoon
Huysmans Gert

Boutersem
Bertem
Holsbeek
Herk-de-Stad
Rumren
Oud-Turnhout
Sint-Truiden
Balen

Zonhoven
Tongerlo (Antw.)
Scherpenheuvel
Koersel
Heusden-Zolder
Tessenderlo
Diest
Molenstede
Villers-La-Ville
Retie

Averbode
Herk-de-Stad
Heist-op-den-Berg
Heist-op-den-Berg
Wijer

Mol
Vieux-Genappe
Tessenderlo
Oud-Turnhout
Molenstede

Baal

Retie

Rilaar

Rilaar

Rilaar

Turnhout
Heist-op-den-Berg
Jodoigne

Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)

Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Hasselt
Beverlo
Bouwel

Kernt
Oostham
Assent

Meldert (Linmb.)
Scherpenheuvel
Koersel

Tiett (Bt.)
Marbais (Bt.)
Lumren
Neerijse

Rillaar
Erps-Kwerps
Pellenberg

Messelbroek
Balen

282182-09
197756-70
28112418
308178-09
199347-12
301170-82
193659-47
118571-37
189282-35
155781-96
18257420
125400-76
291668-86
307737-53
218807-72
305985-47
184158-52
12512491
290257-33
308178-09
140392-33
140392-33
192255-01
129545-50
220302-15
301641-68
301170-82
129972-89
305039-71
19227420
191948-82
190845-46
280253-20
121774-39
151057-28
307193-91
171992-11
301170-82
301170-82
177983-85
115524-94
111746-02
209148-16
305722-75
302928-94
193824-18
18257420
302970-39
118393-53
162600-28
184486-89
102222-81
307854-73
192622-77
280378-48
283144-01
307854-73
118984-62
222589-71
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(o N NN

20

3

13

4

3

4

7

7

28

45
61

-

33

2
498983
14

9

33

72

18

9

2

2

12
538482
537891
531839
523227
3

7

6

10

465502
12

554880
518644

519775
492356

464687
529335
8

10

7
500061
3

1

3

16

BE2039549-16
BE2061193-16
BE2049180-16
BE2182449-16
BE2168564-16
BE6056304-16
BE2206162-16
BE6051938-16
BE2200932-16
BE6138106-16
BE2138427-16
BE2162324-16
BE2249945-16
BE2156771-16
BE2080369-16
BE2080495-16
BE1095876-16
BE6054830-16
BE2095493-16
BE2182496-16
BE6070202-16
BE6070176-16
BE2279758-16
BE6051510-16
BE1036285-16
BE2156230-16
BE6056256-16
BE2078836-16
BE2136719-16
BE6126568-16
BE2117740-16
BE2053964-16
BE2117579-16
BE6150936-16
BE6097369-16
BE2009154-16
BE2207271-16
BE6056469-16
BE6056412-16
BE2201141-16
BE2152070-16
BE6231213-16
BE2236791-16
BE2189249-16
BE2073040-16
BE2176147-16
BE2138119-16
BE2281773-16
BE2120749-16
BE1095524-16
BE2175937-16
BE2089510-16
BE2155104-16
BE2043369-16
BE2082231-16
BE2100350-16
BE2155135-16
BE2122708-16
BE6025624-16

13:11:34
13:07:45
13:15:20
13:25:13
13:24:05
13:51:40
13:20:02
13:45:44
13:34:48
13:33:21
13:25:04
13:38:20
13:37:57
13:33:22
13:26:47
13:28:35
12:40:56
13:51:09
13:28:38
13:25:40
13:25:42
13:25:47
13:25:17
13:43:34
12:42:46
13:31:52
13:52:32
13:29:08
13:22:48
13:51:34
13:23:43
13:23:31
13:23:33
13:49:19
13:24:42
13:03:38
13:24:20
13:52:44
13:52:45
13:36:40
13:40:58
13:34:31
13:30:33
13:40:37
13:25:15
13:32:40
13:26:04
13:40:52
13:20:45
12:42:33
13:32:20
13:02:41
13:36:57
13:23:11
13:09:56
13:14:14
13:37:01
13:25:23
13:42:39
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1303.7104
1303.6786
1303.5700
1303.49%4
1303.4847
1303.4695
1303.4212
1303.3339
1303.2552
1303.1493
1302.9678
1302.7790
1302.5572
1302.3565
1302.2616
1302.2119
1302.1287
1302.109
1302.0778
1302.0324
1301.8068
1301.5362
1301.2808
1301.2360
1301.1330
1300.8389
1300.8272
1300.8198
1300.8120
1300.8049
1300.7833
1300.7674
1300.6348
1300.6292
1300.4128
1300.3389
1300.3122
1300.2190
1300.1683
1300.1563
1300.1474
1300.1376
1300.0518
1300.0104
1299.7993
1299.7702
129.7191
1299.6882
1299.6488
1299.6420
1299.5131
1299.3663
1299.1694
1299.1101
1299.0847
1299.0254
1298.9592
1298.8653
1298.8316

20.4859
20.5018
20.5177
20.5336
20.5495
20.5653
20.5812
20.5971
20.6130
20.6289
20.6448
20.6606
20.6765
20.6924
20.7083
20.7242
20.7400
20.7559
20.7718
20.7877
20.8036
20.8194
20.8353
20.8512
20.8671
20.8830
20.8988
20.9147
20.9306
20.9465
20.9624
20.9782
20.9941
21.0100
21.0259
21.0418
21.0576
21.0735
21.0894
21.1053
211212
21.1370
21.1529
21.1688
21.1847
21.2006
21.2165
21.2323
21.2482
21.2641
21.2800
21.2959
21.3117
21.3276
21.3435
21.3594
21.3753
21.3911
21.4070

1413
1309
1481
1316
1381

1574
1336

1566

1521
1426
1379
1409
1457
1541
1311
1368
1449
1478

1327

1397

1328

1365

1565

1448

1424

1468

1547
1346

1357

1557



1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
139
1391

1392
1393
13%4
1395
13%
1397
1398
139
1400
1401

1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407

Kurmpen - Schepers
Novak Olivier

Donders Katleen
Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Van Rooy René & Kristel
Bils Gibert

Tournele Davy

Bos Sofie

Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Wilens Abert & Eric
Motton Frederik
Mertens - Hild

Van De Poel Yves

Van Roy Michel

Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Van De Poel Yves

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Bos Sofie

Jonckers Johny & Magda
Lemmens Jos
Vandevorst Louis
Broeckx Niels

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Larrbert Jean-Christophe
Balis Rudy

Haesen Ludo & Kurt

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Tournelle Davy

Broeckx Niels

H & M Racing Loft
Dethove Alain & Sigrid
Creten Marcel

Van Ronpaey Karlo

Van Thillo Willy

Vos Jean

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Ceyssens Louis

Broeckx Leo - Van Hees
Scheprmans Erwin
Lemasson Ben
Verspreet Michel

Meskens Cyprien
Creten Marcel
Schepers - Denruyter
Creten Marcel

Conbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Albert
Haesevoets F. - Haesevoets J.

Creten Marcel
Surinx & Pletsers

Veulerrans - Techavichian

Janssens Michel
Jooken Alain
Vanhoucke Ivan
Mertens - Hild

Novak Olivier

Van Hastel Fabrice
Cunps Gebroeders
Verhestraeten Sytvain
Heylen Marc

Kortenaken 307255-56
Merbes-Le Chateau 205905-71 11
Nieuwerkerken (Lib.) 307735-51
Halle-Booienhoven 155417-23
Vorselaar 273188-36
Bierbeek 221639-91
Rummen 280790-72
Kuringen 308205-36
Ham 307854-73
Attenrode 137644-01
Tienen 304873-02
Balen 309714-90
Geetbets 212640-16
Leopoldsburg 124911-72
Ham 307854-73
Geetbets 212640-16
Oud-Turnhout 301170-82
Kuringen 308205-36
Drieslinter 121346-96
Heist-op-den-Berg 140392-33
Wilebringen 146351-75
Oud-Turnhout 305493-40
Oud-Turnhout 301170-82
Laneffe 24335478 16
Sint-Joris-Weert 281045-36
Dorrraal 13330325 41
Oud-Turnhout 301170-82
Rummen 280790-72
Oud-Turnhout 305493-40
Brustem 304330-41
Villers-La-Vile 184158-52
Sint-Truiden 205319-67
Sint-Truiden 193659-47
Beerse 116304-01
Diest 130514-49
Halle-Booienhoven 155417-23
Meeuwen-Gruitrode 291279-85
Oud-Turnhout 131549-17
Grazen 191241-54
Overijse 28321875 9
Luttre 30659474 6
Terploux 303511-95
Sint-Truiden 205319-67
Tienen 156479-18
Sint-Truiden 205319-67
Mol 210463-70
Diest 178787-16
Sint-Truiden 205319-67
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)  171992-11
Tienen 283135-89
Wilsele 176164-12
Stevoort 121004-45
Halle-Booienhoven 118014-62
Balen 30971490
Merbes-Le Chateau 205905-71
Froidchapele 132762-66
Langdorp 212639-15
Herentals 225466-38
Bouwel 19583791

5

30

1
26

X]

430015

436125

508929

4 BE2070400-16
BE1046809-16
2 BE2246223-16
17 BE2146284-16
8 BE6261400-16
2 BE2100439-16
41 BE2114011-16
4 BE2280888-16
12 BE2155160-16
2 BE2143353-16
6 BE2035373-16
14 BE6055187-16
8 BE2281272-16
2 BE2190407-16
13 BE2172794-16
9 BE2281368-16
76 BE6206733-16
BE2238287-16
BE2074099-16
BE6070182-16
BE2038785-16
BE6055725-16
77 BE4011291-16
BE1155034-16
2 BE2102749-16
BE2284554-16
78 BE6056028-16
42 BE2114094-16
7 BE6055903-16
2 BE2115417-16
8 BE1095729-16
8 BE2205801-16
19 BE2206027-16
8 BE1617699-16
3 BE2079783-16
18 BE2146077-16
3 BE2263086-16
5 BE6103696-16
2 BE2045694-16
BE2102363-16
BE1043496-16

o W OV Vv uv

2

9
502205
10

17

5

1

12
502463
6
524355
3

15

2
417959

BE1150693-16
BE2205754-16
BE2118002-16
BE2205824-16
BE6054730-16
BE2078498-16
BE2205788-16
BE2207257-16
BE2135674-16
BE2051912-16
BE2229511-16
BE2010383-16
BE2150368-16
BE1046849-16
BE1037316-16
BE2111740-16
BE6268147-16
BE6231414-16

13:23:16
12:16:08
13:23:19
13:17:20
13:38:28
13:08:19
13:24:42
13:32:03
13:37:27
13:17:37
13:12:56
13:43:53
13:23:43
13:45:36
13:37:35
13:23:44
13:53:45
13:32:17
13:18:24
13:27:14
13:10:37
13:53:20
13:53:56
12:21:25
13:05:56
13:17:39
13:54:05
13:25:15
13:53:33
13:20:14
12:42:41
13:21:46
13:22:24
13:49:54
13:29:16
13:18:17
13:51:46
13:55:01
13:22:59
12:59:52
12:36:55
12:44:15
13:21:56
13:12:46
13:21:57
13:50:17
13:29:25
13:22:02
13:26:03
13:13:07
13:16:49
13:30:04
13:18:27
13:44:50
12:17:13
12:07:55
13:27:20
13:40:31
13:36:05
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1298.8257
1298.6093
1298.5920
1298.5794
1298.3247
1298.0443
1297.8834
1297.8700
1297.5%45
1297.3443
1297.3286
1297.3183
1297.2019
1297.2016
12971751
1297.1476
1297.1359
1297.1265
1296.9243
1296.8443
1296.8345
1296.5860
1296.5814
1296.3835
1296.2662
1296.1391
1296.1282
1296.0999
1295.9305
1295.8801
1295.7579
1295.6658
1295.6589
1295.6531
1295.6423
1295.4426
1295.3402
1295.2824
1295.2578
1295.2381
1295.1873
1295.1482
1295.1218
1295.1216
1295.0674
1295.0190
1294.9565
1294.7956
1294.7463
1294.6129
1294.4906
1294.4906
1294.4288
1294.3827
1294.3747
1294.3246
1294.2477
1294.1310
1294.1026

21.4229
21.4388
21.4547
21.4705
21.4864
21.5023
21.5182
21.5341

21.549
21.5658
21.5817
21.5976
21.6135
21.6293
21.6452
21.6611

21.6770
21.6929
21.7088
21.7246
21.7405
21.7564
21.7723
21.7882
21.8040
21.8199
21.8358
21.8517
21.8676
21.8834
21.8993
21.9152
21.9311

21.9470
21.9628
21.9787
21.9946
22.0105
22.0264
22.0422
22.0581

22.0740
22.0899
22.1058
21216
221375
22.1534
22.1693
22.1852
22.2010
22.2169
22.2328
22.2487
22.2646
22.2805
22.2963
23122
22.3281
22.3440

1403

1384
1560

1376
1366
1363

1402
1364
1511
1492
1504
1371

1420

1377
1375
1454

1569
1485
1479
1474
1533
1425
1391
1417

1487

1433

1423

1524

1429

1494
1393

13%
1490

1432
1559

1466

1539

1446



1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466

Vanwinkel Jozef

Van Gestel Paulen Jan en Jef
Veulerrans - Perileux
Penninckx Ivo
Scheprmans Guy

Jespers - Vanderwegen
Engelen Roger
Christiaens Henri & Roger
De Kerf Benny

Van Ronpaey Karlo

De Raet Jos

Verelst Wilfried
Jonckers Johny & Magda
Senden Danny

Vanlint Linda

Ceyssens Louis
Verbruggen Gommaire
Delhove Alain & Sigrid
Sterckx Jos

Hooybergs Jos & Erriel
Vanwinkel Jozef
Lermasson Ben

Thijs Johan

Van Gestel Paulen Jan en Jef
Creten Marcel

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Scheveneels Staf
Vanonckelen Marc
Baerts Etienne

Van der Flaes

Lefour Laurent
Ceyssens Louis

Coenen Achilles
Vlaerminck Marc

Kaers Jan

Aelgoet Jean-Michel
Brigia Kristof

Geens Jozef

Cunps Gebroeders
Racing TeamADK

Noels Gert

Geraerts Erwin

Geens Jozef
Vermeerbergen Louis
Monette Frank

Van Oeckel Jan

Larrbert Jean-Christophe
Leroy Philippe et Danny
Wijns Boni & Zoon

Bours Peter

VanWezer Philippe
Berrens Victor

Vander Auvera Jan
Larbert Jean-Christophe
Delhove Alain & Sigrid
Maeyninckx Gaston
Voeten Hendrik & Paul
Bosrrans -Leekens
Vanhoucke Ivan

Tiett (Bt.)

Retie
Vissenaken
Boutersen
Budingen
Holsbeek
Dessel

Rummen
Kortenaken
Sint-Truiden
Huishout
Heist-op-den-Berg
Driestinter
Herk-de-Stad
Zoutleeuw
Meeuvwen-Gruitrode
Scherpenheuvel
Villers-La-Ville
Molenstede

Mol

Tiett (Bt.)
Overijse
Landen

Retie
Sint-Truiden
Halle-Booienhoven
Mol

Halen

Lummen
Oud-Turnhout
Labuissiere
Meeuvwen-Gruitrode
Oud-Turnhout
Rarrsel

Mol

Erpion
Hoeleden
Meerhout
Langdorp
Houwaart
Oostham

Wijer
Meerhout
Herenthout
Diest
Oud-Turnhout
Laneffe

Racour
Langdorp
Averbode
Mettet

Retie

Meerhout
Laneffe
Villers-La-Ville
Lichtaart
Oud-Turnhout
Beverlo
Halle-Booienhoven

145577-77
12512491
281540-46
141215-80
109072-44
281124-18
219799-%4
134344-96
309111-69
193659-47
157681-56
133409-34
121346-96
229148-34
309088-46
291279-85
18257420
184158-52
305985-47
195385-27
145577-77
28321875
113349-53
12512491
205319-67
155417-23
156164-91
170181-43
211059-84
178201-12
306597-77
291279-85
304656-76
188631-63
306837-26
181475-85
307719-35
300191-73
212639-15
308508-48
305722-75
192255-01
300191-73
272712-45
281283-80
106592-86
243354-78
161960-67
215534-00
290257-33
241904-83
119603-02
159676-14
243354-78
184158-52
127750-01
159838-79
290675-63
118014-62
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BE2139242-16

7 BE6125930-16
6 BE2036705-16
4 BE2035652-16
4 BE2284629-16

15

BE2049147-16

2 BE6018140-16
4 BE2114924-16
2 BE2000599-16

20
525292
4

10

BE2206107-16
BE6136355-16
BE6177170-16
BE2074068-16

4 BE2185598-16
9 BE2114735-16
4 BE2263117-16

14

BE2138068-16

9 BE1095780-16
4 BE2080467-16
2 BE6053680-16

20

BE2139338-16

2 BE2102392-16
2 BE2011079-16
8 BE6125908-16

12
19
550471

529158
555266

o NN U N

424986

10
543309
554802

12

BE2205780-16
BE2146052-16
BE6052655-16
BE2172002-16
BE2179252-16
BE6057210-16
BE1030434-16
BE2263096-16
BE6058105-16
BE6074424-16
BE6217569-16
BE1037177-16
BE2074777-16
BE6119274-16
BE2111802-16
BE4129057-16
BE2189246-16
BE2279787-16
BE6119271-16
BE6112363-16
BE2081210-16
BE6057413-16
BE1155053-16
BE1159413-16
BE2095024-16
BE2095497-16
BE1152213-16
BE6125711-16
BE6119772-16
BE1155031-16
BE1095766-16
BE6221127-16
BE6206714-16
BE2188763-16
BE2010387-16

13:22:42
13:53:50
13:15:13
13:12:52
13:22:26
13:18:20
13:52:01
13:25:53
13:22:51
13:23:11
13:31:16
13:25:52
13:19:39
13:29:47
13:20:46
13:52:40
13:28:18
12:43:35
13:31:41
13:46:15
13:23:17
13:00:46
13:13:38
13:54:29
13:22:54
13:19:22
13:51:11
13:28:30
13:34:44
13:54:57
12:17:52
13:53:06
13:54:13
13:30:12
13:45:53
12:14:12
13:20:43
13:39:53
13:28:26
13:22:19
13:43:37
13:28:34
13:39:57
13:35:06
13:30:39
13:55:03
12:23:05
13:12:21
13:28:25
13:32:30
12:30:52
13:52:06
13:41:51
12:23:12
12:44:25
13:46:21
13:55:16
13:43:50
13:20:00

oo A o0oo0coo0coo iAo o0coo0oo0oo0o N 2040 dbdo0oo0od a0, 000 XN o000 o0o0o0o0 A 202 000000000 A0 Ao AN ANOoo

1294.1011
1293.9619
1293.8928
1293.7071
1293.6954
1293.6276
1293.4928
1293.4308
1293.3593
1293.1100
1292.9734
1292.8488
1292.8164
1292.7805
1292.6783
1292.6142
1292.5217
1292.5057
1292.2856
1292.2564
1292.2057
1292.1359
1292.1070
1292.0036
1291.9754
1291.8840
1291.629%
1291.59%60
1291.4692
1291.4664
1291.3905
1291.3058
1291.2103
1291.1081
1291.0529
1290.9660
1290.9556
1290.8810
1290.7188
1290.7161
1290.6940
1290.6938
1290.6736
1290.6462
1290.3997
1290.2144
1289.9926
1289.9161
1289.7930
1289.7227
1289.7138
1289.6230
1289.5550
1289.5476
1289.5089
1289.4482
1289.4326
1289.4150
1289.3494

22.359
22.3757
22.3916
22.4075
22.4234
22.4393
22.4551
22.4710
22.4869
22.5028
22.5187
22.5345
22.5504
22.5663
22.5822
22.5981
22.6139
22.6298
22.6457
22.6616
22.6775
22.6933
22.7092
22.7251
22.7410
22.7569
2.7727
22.7886
22.8045
22.8204
22.8363
22.8522
22.8680
22.8839
22.8998
22.9157
22.9316
22.9474
22.9633
22.9792
22.9951
23.0110
23.0268
23.0427
23.0586
23.0745
23.0904
23.1062
231221
23.1380
23.1539
23.1698
23.1856
23.2015
23.2174
23.2333
23.2492
23.2650
23.2809

1428
1431
1486
1516
1530

1519

1525
1553
1439
1545
1462

1467
1562
1470

1498
1563
1531

1450

1512

1501
1461



1467
1468
1469
1470
1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
1477
1478
1479
1480
1481
1482
1483
1484
1485
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
14%
1497
1498
1499
1500
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525

Van Gestel Paul en Jan en Jef
Brars Jozef

Jamar Paul

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Appelmans Franky

Goris Ronnie

Lens Roger

Broeckx Niels

Lens Roger

Mensch Lieven

Wouters Jos & Coremans Maria
Mertens Walter

Tournele Davy

Gorand Didier

Menten Ronny

Hok Van GossumMelissa
Dernmonne Alain

Nulens Carriel

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Veulermans - Perilleux

Vos Jean

Peeters Valére

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Corrbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Albert
Vancauwenbergh-Verhaert
Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Derwa - Luxem

Meskens Cyprien
Buteneers Ferdinand
Vandeborne Elsa

Poels Maarten

Van der Flaes

Struyfs Jef & Wim
Meskens Cyprien

Van Oeckel Jan

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Broeckx Niels

Van De Poel Yves

Verbist Patrick

Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Bruyninckx Mario
Verspreet Philippe et Laurent Phitippe
Martin Michael

Lenaerts Patrick

Van Roy Michel

Racing TeamADK

Reyniers Henri

Reyniers Henri

Van Steensel Jan
Penninckx Ivo

Stockmans Ivan

Menten Ronny

Van Ronpaey Karlo

Corbi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Abert
Vos Rigot

Van Ronpaey Karlo

Hooyberghs Jozef
Broeckx Leo - Van Hees

Senden Danny

Retie

Tielt (Bt.)
Rummen
Halle-Booienhoven
Neerpelt
Beerse
Koersel
Oud-Turnhout
Koersel
Tessenderlo
Langdorp

Mol

Rurmren
Eghezée
Rummen
Zichem
Froidchapelle
Koersel
Oud-Turnhout
Vissenaken
Diest

Tielt (Bt.)
Halle-Booienhoven
Mol
Scherpenheuvel
Ham

Herent
Terrploux
Walsbets
Wormmersom
Herk-de-Stad
Oud-Turnhout
Tielen
Terrploux
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Geetbets
Langdorp
Ham
Gabbeek (Zuurbermde)
Thirimont
Nil-S-Vincent-S-Martin
Rummen
Leopoldsburg
Houwaart
Lubbeek
Lubbeek
Arendonk
Boutersen
Lumren
Rummen
Sint-Truiden
Mol

Diest
Sint-Truiden
Mol
Oud-Turnhout
Herk-de-Stad

12512491
118393-53
302154-96
155417-23
302095-37
303676-66
15422491
305493-40
15422491
292102-35
110813-39
129545-50
280790-72
309606-79
199347-12
308515-55
109973-72
182737-86
301170-82
281540-46
130514-49
281579-85
155417-23
210463-70
307756-72
307854-73
176664-27
303511-95
170003-59
302483-37
308770-19
178201-12
103276-68
303511-95
106592-86
301170-82
305493-40
212640-16
309095-53
307854-73
205288-36
242849-58
145223-14
28127471
124911-72
308508-48
302481-35
302481-35
112794-80
141215-80
131275-34
199347-12
193659-47
210463-70
218807-72
193659-47
188353-76
131549-17
229148-34
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BE6125942-16

3 BE2120712-16
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13

BE2114883-16
BE6056670-16
BE2193422-16
BE6115631-16
BE2171686-16
BE6055864-16
BE2161566-16
BE2156350-16
BE2094037-16
BE6051561-16
BE2114155-16
BE1157301-16
BE2168527-16
BE20928%6-16
BE1037934-16
BE2152749-16
BE2146225-16
BE2036833-16
BE2079780-16
BE2141001-16
BE3122029-16
BE6052156-16
BE2121952-16
BE2155122-16
BE2121774-16
BE1150625-16
BE2075349-16
BE2074668-16
BE2183388-16
BE6057206-16

4 BE6221314-16
4 BE1150630-16

523858

BE6057411-16
BE6056045-16
BE6055837-16
BE2281280-16
BE2043152-16
BE2155200-16
BE2107212-16
BE1044971-16
BE1107333-16
BE2115385-16
BE2190411-16
BE4129091-16
BE2062927-16
BE2062893-16
BE1701060-16
BE2082748-16
BE2177761-16
BE2115099-16
BE2206136-16
BE6052233-16
BE2080387-16
BE2206246-16
BE6052486-16
BE6103640-16
BE2185403-16

13:55:23
13:23:57
13:28:34
13:20:14
14:01:18
13:53:03
13:44:40
13:55:57
13:44:45
13:37:47
13:29:01
13:47:44
13:27:39
13:01:16
13:28:50
13:29:38
12:10:03
13:43:49
13:56:49
13:17:03
13:31:44
13:24:39
13:20:43
13:52:48
13:27:53
13:40:48
13:18:14
12:46:35
13:14:41
13:18:20
13:34:14
13:56:35
13:48:05
12:46:40
13:56:18
13:57:19
13:56:46
13:27:08
13:32:20
13:41:10
13:20:32
12:16:13
12:55:42
13:29:02
13:49:28
13:24:01
13:19:39
13:19:43
13:59:31
13:15:34
13:38:57
13:29:56
13:25:50
13:53:46
13:32:22
13:25:53
13:51:18
13:58:42
13:32:28
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1289.3018
1289.2242
1289.0857
1289.0512
1289.0099
1288.9452
1288.8539
1288.7133
1288.5980
1288.5251
1288.4716
1288.4103
1288.3745
1288.3593
1288.1527
1288.0674
1288.0137
1287.9478
1287.9239
1287.8423
1287.7848
1287.5916
1287.4767
1287.4007
1287.39%7
1287.1401
1287.0069
1286.7905
1286.7884
1286.6793
1286.66%4
1286.5789
1286.5260
1286.4940
1286.4751
1286.4343
1286.2758
1286.1804
1286.0671
1286.0061
1285.8707
1285.7768
1285.6784
1285.5937
1285.3848
1285.2170
1285.1210
1284.9039
1284.8161
1284.7637
1284.66%
1284.6534
1284.5610
1284.4982
1284.4129
1284.4008
1284.2974
1284.2818
1284.2670

23.2968
23.3127
23.3286
23.3444
23.3603
23.3762
23.391
23.4080
23.4239
23.4397
23.4556
23.4715
23.4874
23.5033
23.5191
23.5350
23.5509
23.5668
23.5827
23.5985
23.6144
23.6303
23.6462
23.6621
23.6779
23.6938
23.7097
23.7256
23.7415
23.7573
23.7732
23.78N1
23.8050
23.8209
23.8367
23.8526
23.8685
23.8844
23.9003
23.9162
23.9320
23.9479
23.9638
23.9797
23.9956
24.0114
24.0273
24.0432
24.0591
24.0750
24.0908
24.1067
241226
24.1385
24.1544
24.1702
24.1861
24.2020
24.2179

1489

1475

1503

1570

1518

1567
1502

1520

1506

1500

1529

1542

1564
1514

1522
1573



Van Avondt Danny & Nick
Robeyns Stefaan

Gebroeders Timmermans - Poels

Van Oeckel Bart & Nance
Scheprmans Guy
Ceyssens Louis

Lenaerts Jozef

H & M Racing Loft
Beynaerts Jonuis
Dewinter Maurits
Dewinter Maurits
Dewinter Maurits

Vanrossome Julie & Margaux

Novak Olivier

Hok Volkaerts
Steenbergen Stefan
Aaerts Jonah & Noah
Vos Maurice
Verbruggen Bart
Verbruggen Gormaire
Vanhoudt - Serre
Hazaert Karriel
Monette Marcel
Verstraeten Gert
Slingers Jules

Blockx Lucien

Denis J.-Charles
Vantint Linda
Houtrreyers Geert
Oons Ivo

Van Hertem- Schuurmans
Huysmans Gert

De Haes Leon

Surinx & Pletsers

Van Rooy René & Kristel
Laevers Lucien
Creten Marcel

Lefour Laurent

Racing TeamADK

Thys Jules

Schepers Geert

Nulens Carriel
Binnemans-Van de Weyer
Haesen Ludo & Kurt
Tournelle Davy
Timmermans Jos
Janssen Jaak & Wesley

Cobi Faes Gebroeders - Wils Abert

Menten Michelen Zoon
Hazaert Karriel
Naulaerts Libert
Vanwinkel Jozef

Van Aerschot René
Vanwinkel Jozef
Dockx Danny

Vosters Patrick
Menten Ronny

Herbots Jo & Raf (Gebr)
Vanonckelen Marc

Wespelaar
Retie
Schaffen
Oud-Turnhout
Budingen

Meeuwen-Gruitrode

Gorsem

Brustem

Rilaar

Meldert (Linb.)
Meldert (Linb.)
Meldert (Linb.)
Pont-de-Loup
Merbes-Le Chateau
Putte
Herk-de-Stad

Vorst (Kerrpen)
Corroy-le-Grand
Zoutleeuw
Meldert (Lirb.)
Kwaadmechelen
Neerpelt

Balen
Herenthout

Nieumerkerken (Limb.)

Vorselaar
Rilaar
Sint-Truiden
Labuissiere
Houwaart
Bouwel
Heusden-Zolder
Koersel

Geel

Dormeal
Rurmren
Keerbergen
Grote-Brogel
Mol

Tongerlo (Antw.)
Neerijse
Zichem

Tielt (Bt.)
Rilaar

Tielt (Bt.)
Oud-Turnhout
Turnhout
Rummen
Halle-Booienhoven
Halen

139786-09
302711-71
291094-94
301170-82
109072-44
291279-85

164355-37
304330-41

307494-04
283114-68
283114-68
283114-68

305559-09
205905-71

302866-32

308178-09
307854-73

291535-50
304344-55
18257420
174353-44
102222-81

157162-22
305413-57
307484-91

136638-62
282176-03

309088-46
290971-68
175954-93

163817-81

222589-71

270187-42
171992-11

273188-36
281950-68
205319-67
306597-77
308508-48
111746-02
291668-86
182737-86
271036-18
133303-25
280790-72
149593-19
121444-00
210463-70
155781-96
102222-81

208785-41

145577-77
192622-77
145577-77
270376-37
121774-39
199347-12
155417-23
170181-43

25

1

61
13

18
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20

31
5
6
514251
3
517654
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515158
1"
16
522369

15

550542

480912

10

529064

17

13

BE2050788-16
BE6127241-16
BE2172092-16
BE6056048-16
BE2045588-16
BE2263019-16
BE2185796-16
BE2089422-16
BE2142403-16
BE2277927-16
BE2277940-16
BE2160426-16
BE1049764-16
BE1052412-16
BE6166304-16
BE2182020-16
BE2155134-16
BE2208381-16
BE2155852-16
BE2138096-16
BE2312150-16
BE2089631-16
BE2113967-16
BE2203940-16
BE2262301-16
BE6039855-16
BE1097358-16
BE2184639-16
BE2277835-16
BE2252801-16
BE2277726-16
BE6025687-16
BE6060258-16
BE2207255-16

9 BE6091259-16
4 BE2122046-16

13

R v rwmouaxwu

513986
557326
20
10

pAl

BE2205842-16
BE1030445-16
BE4129071-16
BE6231284-16
BE2249978-16
BE2152720-16
BE6050905-16
BE2284566-16
BE2114162-16
BE2097904-16
BE2195766-16
BE6192595-16
BE6138215-16
BE2089501-16
BE2141864-16
BE2139211-16
BE2043312-16
BE2139190-16
BE6058921-16

9 BE6150937-16

BE2115073-16
BE6056694-16
BE2171806-16

13:20:32
13:56:11
13:35:09
13:58:08
13:25:26
13:55:33
13:25:32
13:23:56
13:28:14
13:37:33
13:37:33
13:37:34
12:36:21
12:20:03
13:26:24
13:31:30
13:42:03
13:32:07
13:38:47
13:31:17
13:33:03
13:07:33
13:27:36
13:42:58
13:54:12
13:42:24
12:59:58
13:23:55
13:37:32
13:45:26
14:03:39
13:48:00
13:38:10
13:29:59
13:43:42
13:29:43
13:25:59
12:20:18
13:25:04
13:40:23
13:44:39
13:45:51
13:46:50
13:22:07
13:29:48
13:26:05
14:00:01
13:54:54
13:40:23
13:08:07
13:31:31
13:26:48
13:28:51
13:26:49
13:58:29
13:55:57
13:31:13
13:22:51
13:31:59
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1284.2002
1284.0640
1284.0497
1284.0088
1284.0033
1283.9577
1283.9156
1283.8611
1283.7580
1283.7305
1283.7305
1283.6786
1283.5321
1283.4289
1283.4031
1283.3481
1283.2822
1283.0941
1283.0870
1283.0307
1283.0021
1282.8362
1282.7468
1282.7267
1282.7117
1282.6066
1282.5403
1282.4709
1282.4706
1282.4483
1282.4142
1282.4043
1282.2090
1282.1713
1282.0970
1282.0500
1282.0408
1282.0187
1281.8439
1281.7751
1281.7610
1281.7251
1281.5630
1281.5604
1281.5316
1281.4943
1281.1601
1281.1119
1281.0841
1280.9388
1280.9192
1280.8960
1280.8815
1280.8428
1280.7851
1280.6097
1280.5949
1280.5731
1280.5414

24.2338
24.24%
24.2655
24.2814
24.2973
24.3132
24.3290
24.3449
24.3608
24.3767
24.3926
24.4084
24.243
24.4402
24.4561
24.4720
24.4879
24.5037
24.51%
24.5355
24.5514
24.5673
24.5831
24.5990
24.6149
24.6308
24.6467
24.6625
24.6784
24.6943
24.7102
24.7261
24.7419
24.7578
24.7737
24.78%
24.8055
24.8213
24.8372
24.8531
24.8690
24.8849
24.9007
24.9166
24.9325
24.9484
24.9643
24.9801
24.9960
25.0119
25.0278
25.0437
25.05%
25.0754
25.0913
25.1072
251231
25.1390
25.1548

1536
1537

1575



Vanonckelen Marc
Van Bael Afons
Kestens Freddy
Vanwinkel Jozef
Ceyssens Louis
Willerrs Jean
Tournelle Davy
Chanrpagne Marc
Vandeborne Marcel
Frederickx Louis
Vranken Geert

Halen
Begijnendijk
Tienen

Tielt (Bt.)
Meeuvwen-Gruitrode
Baal
Rummen
Zepperen
Wormrersom
Rilaar
Kortenaken

170181-43
177772-68
111524-71
145577-77
291279-85
14173013
280790-72
303573-60
193586-71
141916-05
306563-43
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BE2173699-16
BE2136557-16
BE2119928-16
BE2139185-16
BE2263112-16
BE2019615-16
BE2114114-16
BE2209366-16
BE2128284-16
BE2138792-16
BE2107402-16

13:31:59
13:28:27
13:18:07
13:26:58
13:56:48
13:27:57
13:30:14
13:28:04
13:20:50
13:30:10
13:29:51
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1280.5414
1280.5081
1280.4036
1280.3649
1280.2409
1280.2278
1280.1612
1280.0830
1279.7280
1279.5426
1279.4418

25.1707
25.1866
25.2025
25.2184
25.2342
25.2501
25.2660
25.2819
25.2978
25.3136
25.32%5
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